
RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

EZY/1658/2627/78375 Aaanya Singh Female Mukesh Rashmi Raikwar 50

SV0736 Aadhavan Singh Male Brishen Kishore Shivani Vats 50

SV1109 Aadhya Female Dev Mittal Anju Rani 50

SV0408 Aadhya Chopra Female Naman Chopra Sandali Kapoor 50

EZY/1658/2627/77663 Aadhya Jha Female Ashish Jha Priti Jha 40

SV0903 Aadiv Rao Male Vivek Yadav Aditi Yadav 50

SV0591 Aadriti Prajapati Female Nikesh Kumar Sneh Lata 50

SV0731 Aadvik Aggarwal Male Ankur Aggarwal Aarti Aggarwal 20

SV0995 Aadvik Jorwal Male Sher Singh Meena Hemlata Meena 50

Sri Venkateshwar International School
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RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0665 Aadvik P Male Prakash Kumar Komal 50

SV0117 Aadvik Purbia Male Manish Purbia Shivani Acharya 50

EZY/1658/2627/68824 Aadvik Shahi Male Nilmani Radha Kumari 50

SV1050 Aadvik Singh Male Ashish Kumar Singh Shashikala Singh 50

SV0498 Aadvik Singh Male Pankaj Singh Sunita Singh 50

SV1066 Aadvik Verma Male Rohan Vera Priyanka 50

SV0055 Aadvik Verma Male Ankit Verma Sonali Shokeen 30

SV0223 Aadvika Singhal Male Anshul Singhal Jyotsana Oberoi 50

SV0893 Aadya Kalia Female Kinshuk Kalia Harshika Kaushik 80

EZY/1658/2627/81731 Aadya Kashyap Female Nishant Alok Neetu Kumari 40

SV0626 Aadya Papneja Female Ashish Papneja Mamta 20

SV0914 Aadya Sharma Female Shwetang Sharma Poonam 50

SV0071 Aadya Sharma Female Akshit Shrma Shivani Sharma 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

EZY/1658/2627/72034 Aadya Sharma Female Nitish Sharma Priyanka Sharma 50

SV1146 Aadya Tanwar Female Rajat Kumar Kanika Rajput 30

SV0499 Aahana Aggarwal Female Kunal Aggarwal Ruchi Maini 50

SV0255 Aahana Jhamb Female Rahul Jhamb Prerna Kukreja 80

SV0690 Aahana Sharma Female Rohan Sharma Priya 40

SV0868 Aahi Upadhyay Female Vaibhav Upadhyay Priyanka Chaubey 50

EZY/1658/2627/81727 Aaima Khan Male Md. Mushraff Khan Dr. Chesum Sarida 50

EZY/1658/2627/70474 Aaira Sharma Female Abhishek Sharma Aastha Sharma 50

SV0355 Aanantya Kaur Bansal Female Ajay Singh Bansal Shreya Arora 30

SV0456 Aanav Sharma Male Gaurav Sharma Neha Sharma 50

SV1267 Aanaya Roy Vatsyayan Female Abhijit Abhinav Adity Roy 50

SV0444 Aanvi Singh Female Devendra Singh Sweta 30

SV0771 Aanya Sharma Female Abhay Sharma Sonia Sharma 20



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1089 Aanya Vyas Female Lt Col Amit Vyas Esha Rikhy 50

SV1209 Aaradhya Negi Female Arun Negi Neetu Negi 40

SV0908 Aaradhya Saini Female Vikas Henna Malik 50

SV0396 Aaradhya Verma Male Sandeep Kumar Ramma 50

EZY/1658/2627/73245 Aarav Male Rahul Kumar Singh Harita Bhati 20

SV0652 Aarav Arjun Prasad Male Arjun Prasad Inderpreet Kaur 50

SV0700 Aarav Baghla Male Gaurav Baghla Sonam Malhotra 50

SV0451 Aarav Goyal Male Rahul Goyal Diksha 50

SV0906 Aarav Kansal Male Mayank Kansal Richa Agarwal 50

SV0490 Aarav Nain Male Akash Nain Varsha 30

SV1110 Aarav Sharma Male Santosh Kumar Anshu Kumari 50

EZY/1658/2627/80804 Aarav Singhal Male Arjit Singhal Ruby Singhal 50

SV0042 Aarav Tyagi Male Namit Tyagi Anupriya Gulati 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0981 Aaravi Dasgupta Female Saikat Dasgupta Neha Dasgupta 50

SV0261 Aariana Arora Female Ashish Arora Isha Bhardwaj Arora 50

SV0575 Aariv Dewan Male Manish Dewan Sumedha Ahuja 20

SV1052 Aariv Goyal Male Jitender Goyal Swati Goyal 50

EZY/1658/2627/81545 Aarna Aggarwal Female Aman Aggarwal Aayushi Sharma 30

EZY/1658/2627/70689 Aarna Kaur Bansal Female Dr.Jeetender Singh Bansal Dr.Malvika Bagati Bansal 20

SV0242 Aarna Popli Female Rohit Popli Daizy Wadhwa Popli 50

SV0477 Aarnik Arora Male Dheeraj Arora Diksha Khattar Arora 50

SV1257 Aarush Gera Male Pankaj Gera Urvashi Gera 40

EZY/1658/2627/70669 Aarush Yadav Male Arjun Yadav Archana Bhatt 50

SV0323 Aarvi Sethh Female Aniessh Sethh Avom Gupta 50

EZY/1658/2627/70954 Aarvi Shrivastava Female Piyush Shrivastava Nirul Shrivastava 40

SV0133 Aarvika Female Arvind Kumar Neetika Saroha 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1167 Aarvika Chauhan Female Sumit Kumar Neha Panwar 50

EZY/1658/2627/78570 Aarya Chauhan Female Vikash Chauhan Radhika Rathore 40

SV0196 Aarya Gupta Female Capt Roopak Gupta Rakhee Gupta 50

SV1019 Aarya Veer Male Pawan Kumar Ray Deepika Bhartiya 40

SV0392 Aaryash Bahl Male Vibhor Bahl Garima Bahl 50

EZY/1658/2627/77413 Aaryav Gupta Male Ankur Gupta Seema Jain 20

SV0841 Aaryav Thakur Male Roshan Kumar Dr Meenu Kumari 20

SV0782 Aaryman Singh Male Bibhesh Singh Neelam 40

SV0429 Aashrita Female Hariom Junjuha Priyanka 50

SV0549 Aashvi Anmol Female Alok Kumar Rai Priyanka Kumari 50

SV0634 Aashvi Bansal Female Vishal Bansal Shikha Bansal 50

SV0576 Aashvi Bawa Female Aakash Bawa Shivani Ahuja 20

EZY/1658/2627/76242 Aashvi Bhatia Female Nishant Bhatia Pallavi Bhatia 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0917 Aashvi Juneja Female Rahul Juneja Triveni Juneja 50

SV0792 Aashvi Kaur Female Avneet Singh Damine Marwah 20

EZY/1658/2627/68724 Aashvi Kaushik Female Shubham Kaushik Tanvi Sharma 20

SV0642 Aashvi Saxena Male Dr Himanshu Saxena
Dr Garima Sachdeva 

Saxena
50

SV0689 Aastik Dabas Male Arun Kumar Neeti Sangwan 50

SV0835 Aastikeya Sehrawat Male Rajvir Sehrawat Manisha 50

SV0765 Aavya Nayyar Female Nishant Nayyar Swati Nayyar 50

EZY/1658/2627/72452 Aavya Rai Rawat Female Sumit Rawat Priya Rai 50

SV0309 Aavya Singla Female Satguru Sharan Singla Nimisha Singla 70

SV0819 Aavyaan Bisht Male Rahul Bisht Pragya Mudgal Bisht 50

SV0234 Aayra Mittal Female Nittin Mittal Chhavi Mittal 30

SV0778 Aayushmann Chhabra Male Abhishek Chhabra Kalpana Bhaskar 30

SV0264 Abeer Chopra Male Nirvick Chopra Gargi Chopra 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1099 Abeer Kalra Male Vidit Kalra Sakshi Kalra 20

SV0766 Abeer Mehta Male Rahul Mehta Gunjan Preet Kaur 40

SV0622 Abhi Veer Singh Yadav Male Parth Rao Nikki Yadav 70

EZY/1658/2627/74890 Abhiraj Arora Male Anshul Arora Divyanshi Vaid 20

SV1264 Abhyuday Tiwari Male Dr. Anurag Tiwari Kshama Mishra 50

SV0857 Abhyudaya Singh Male Amit Kumar Anita Singh 50

SV0862 Abir Ak Ahuja Male Dr. Ashish Kumar Ashima Ahuja 50

SV0534 Abir Dhama Male Akash Dhama Priyanka Kailkhura 50

SV0149 Abram Asif Male Mohammed Asif Jyoti Yadav 50

SV1062 Adamya Singh Kashyap Male Sunil Kumar Kashyap Silky Khatter 20

SV0458 Adharv Pruthi Male Amit Pruthi Rit Pruthi 50

SV0982 Adhi Nityam Male Dhirendra Kumar Anita Kaisth 40

SV0152 Adhiraj Khosla Male Rahul Khosla Kudrat Khosla 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0830 Adhiraj Thakur Male Vikrant Thakur Divanshi 50

SV0414 Adhiraj Yadav Male Vikas Yadav Sakshi Rawal Yadav 20

EZY/1658/2627/81012 Adhirath Chaudhary Male Ayush Chauhan Megha 50

SV0723 Adhrit Sharma Male Sandeep Sharma Pooja Jain 40

SV0025 Adhvik Gupta Male Akansh Gupta Yamini Gupta 30

SV0475 Adhvik Thakur Male Pradeep Thakur Sureen Mankotia 50

SV0410 Adhyaatm Gupta Male Sanyam Gupta Nikita Gupta 50

SV0586 Adira Kamra Female Harshit Kamra Tanvi Jain 20

SV0235 Aditya Sehrawat Male Ajay Kumar Nisha 50

SV1269 Adrija Roy Vatsyayan Female Abhijit Abhinav Adity Roy 50

SV0567 Advait Goel Male Rahul Goel Priyanka Goel 50

SV0678 Advait Goswami Male Debojit Goswami Swati Goswami 40

SV0268 Advait Nagpal Male Chetan Nagpal Pooja Rani 80



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0578 Advait Yadav Male Ravinder Nisha Yadav 50

SV0027 Advaith Srivastava Female Mr Anurag Srivatava Rinky Gupta 50

SV0347 Advay Sharan Male Hari Kishan Aarushi Dogra 50

SV0281 Advik Aahan Male Sanjeet Kumar Mahto Preeti Kumari 50

SV0148 Advik Arya Male Abhishek Kumar Arya Rani Kumari 30

SV0918 Advik Bindra Male Tushar Bindra Shalu Chauhan 50

SV0030 Advik Goel Male Anuj Goel Kashika Goel 50

SV0105 Advik Jain Male Ronak Jain Nidhi Jain 50

SV0129 Advik Kumar Male Amitesh Kumar Lipi Kumari 50

SV1108 Advik Pant Male Naveen Pant Poornima Uniyal 40

SV0074 Advik Pasricha Male Mohit Pasricha Bhawna Malhotra 40

EZY/1658/2627/68230 Advik Singh Male Vivek Singh Shalini Singh 50

SV0047 Advik Thakur Male Vijender Thakur Manisha Sharma 40



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

EZY/1658/2627/75582 Advik Tripathi Male Prashant Tripathi Akanksha Shukla 40

EZY/1658/2627/78116 Advik Verma Male Nilesh Kumar Trishala Verma 50

EZY/1658/2627/54742_2 Advika Female Vinod Kumar Kushwaha Khushbu 50

SV0170 Advika Baghel Male Abhishek Baghel Komal Baghail 50

SV0660 Advika Gupta Female Ankit Gupta Shalini Gupta 40

SV0003 Advika Saha Female Bishal Saha Ananya Saha Das 50

SV0168 Advika Sethi Female Rajat Sethi Swati Sharma 50

SV1031 Advika Singh Female Dr Anoop Kumar Singh Seema Kumari 50

SV0691 Advit Singh Male Navneet Priye Smita Singh 50

SV0144 Advit Singh Male Vineet Kumar Lavi Chaudhary 50

SV1023 Adwait Kumar Male Kumar Karitkey Yadav Uma Narang 50

SV0156 Adwaita Tiwari Female Shalendra Tiwari Yashu Walia 50

SV1157 Adyantveer Sehrawat Male Vichiter Veer Renu Dabas 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0262 Aekansh Kataria Male Sachin Kumar Maanu Singh 50

SV1072 Agam Singh Male Prabjot Singh Hardeep Kaur 30

SV0810 Agam Singh Aneja Male Harjas Aneja Puneet Kaur 20

SV0468 Agastya Garg Male Chakshu Garg Komal Gupta 40

SV0478 Agastya Gulati Male Aman Gulati Tanvi Ahuja 20

SV0959 Agastya Gupta Male Deepak Gupta Pooja Jain 50

SV1292 Agastya Mittal Male Nikhil Kumar Mittal Shweta Mittal 50

EZY/1658/2627/69658 Agastya Sethi Male Piyush Kumar Sethi Shivani Chopra 20

SV1175 Agastya Sharma Male Rajeev Sharma Neha Pandey 50

SV1078 Agastya Sharma Male Mohit Sharma Divya Kalia Sharma 50

SV0722 Agastya Sharma Male Vaibhav Sharma Shweta Sharma 40

SV0110 Agastya Singh Chhapola Male Kumar Gaurav Chhapola Sunita Brajwashi 50

SV0583 Agastya Srinet Gupta Male Pawan Kumar Annishika Srinet 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

EZY/1658/2627/74833 Ahaan Kumar Kulshrestha Male Achin Kumar Pooja Nigam 50

SV0607 Ahaan Mehrotra Male Kunal Mehrotra Ankita Mehrotra 30

SV1048 Ahab Abdul Male Abdul Rustam Farheen Ashfaq Ansari 50

SV0434 Ahana Chakraborty Female Divya Kumar Anushka Ghoshal 50

EZY/1658/2627/77431 Ahana Rai Female Dr Arunesh Dr Snigdha Sharma 20

SV0194 Aiyaan Manchanda Male Archit Manchanda Kanika Dua Manchanda 20

SV0290 Ajooni Kaur Female Jaspreet Singh Lamba Harshi Kaur 30

EZY/1658/2627/73507 Ajooni Kaur Behl Female Jasdip Singh Manmeet Brara 30

SV0655 Akira Ahuja Female Deepanshu Ahuja Srishti Gianey 20

SV0232 Akshadha Anand Female Pratik Anand Sujata 50

SV0562 Akshadha Raina Female Nikhilesh Raina Simi Patwari 40

EZY/1658/2627/81284 Akshansh Punia Male Kapil Jyotesana 50

SV0881 Akshat Pratap Singh Male Gaurav Kumar Kriti Singh 40



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

EZY/1658/2627/82726 Akshat Yadav Male Sonu Nisha Yadav 20

SV0175 Akshay Kumar Singh Male Amit Kumar Singh Meenakshi Singh 50

SV0530 Akshayini Female Jai Raj Singh Ranju 50

SV1178 Akshima Singh Female Akshay Kumar Latika Chauhan 50

EZY/1658/2627/80339 Akshita Gusain Female Sanjay Gusain Poonam Gusain 40

SV0319 Akshita Jha Female Anurag Jha Neha Kumari Jha 50

SV1242 Akshobhya Nellutla Male Nellutla Varun Koundinya
Avadhanula Soumya 

Rao
50

SV0615 Akshuti Pahwa Female Sumit Pahwa Kanika Pahwa 50

EZY/1658/2627/78068 Alaina Kochhar Female Varun Kochhar Ritu Gupta 30

SV1163 Alankrita Female Arvind Kumar Mishra Archana 40

SV1271 Alayna Sachdeva Female Sarthak Sachdeva Gursimran Preet Kaur 30

SV0425 Alayna Sohal Female Sandeep Sohal Savita Rani 50

SV0474 Alina Gupta Female Yash Gupta Nitika Sureka 20



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1080 Alishba Iqbal Female Asif Iqbal Areeba Sana 50

SV0710 Amaira Gupta Female Saurabh Gupta Ashita Gupta 20

SV0063 Amairaa Sharma Male Chandra Dutt Sharma Pooja Fullar 50

SV0667 Amay Dalal Male Amit Kumar Dalal Suman Chaudhary 50

SV1076 Amayra Bhardwaj Female Amar Nath Jha Aditi Kumari 50

SV1226 Amayra Gahlot Female Ashish Gahlot Preeti 50

SV0459 Ambreen Kaur Ruprah Female Harmeet Singh Ruprah Ravneet Kaur Ruprah 20

SV1244 Amey Gupta Male Pawan Kumar Priyanka Jain 50

SV0058 Amika Gupta Female Amit Gupta Rekha Gupta 50

SV0367 Ammar Ghoury Male Faraz Ghoury Asiya Iqbal 50

SV0603 Amogh Raj Sinha Male Kumud Ranjan Sugandha Sinha 30

SV0287 Amulya Bhandari Female Rohit Singh Priyanka Walia 50

SV0612 Amyra Chaurasia Female Mohit Chaurasia Madhuri 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0044 Amyra Sharma Female Aakash Sharma Aditi Sharma 50

EZY/1658/2627/74552 Amyra Singh Female Deepak Singh Pratibha Kumari 50

EZY/1658/2627/71337 Amyra Tanwar Female Ankush Tanwar Vaishali Tanwar 20

EZY/1658/2627/75830 Amyra Thakur Female Dr.Neeraj Jaswal Laxmi 50

SV0887 Anadya Sharma Female Munish Sharma Nidhi Sharma 50

SV1079 Anagh Mishra Male Dheeraj Mishra Dr. Pragati Jha 50

SV1239 Anagh Srivastava Male
Shashwat Kumar 

Srivastava
Tripti Srivastava 50

SV0649 Anahat Singh Female Sumit Singh Navjot Kaur 20

SV1033 Anaika Panigrahi Female Deepak Kumar Panigrahi Richa Nijhawan 50

EZY/1658/2627/77181 Anaisha Billa Female Siddhant Billa Auvni Bhandari 40

SV0253 Anaisha Goyal Female Nikhil Goyal Anita Rani Mittal 50

SV0018 Anaisha Khurana Female Jalaj Khurana Priyanka Khatri 50

SV1165 Anaisha Sengupta Female Abhik Sengupta Sonali Guha 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0503 Anaisha Singhal Female Vikas Singhal Ritu Singhal 50

EZY/1658/2627/76071 Anaisha Tyagi Female Ankush Tyagi Shalvi Singh 50

EZY/1658/2627/83151 Anant Kumar Male Avesh Kumar Priyanka Gupta 50

EZY/1658/2627/77654 Ananya Uniyal Female Ankit Uniyal Priyanka Naithani 40

SV0675 Anasuya Bhatt Female Nitin Bhatt Pooja Bhatt 40

SV0141 Anaya Dhankani Female Aman Dhankani Divya Dhankani 20

SV1265 Anaya Dhiman Female Naveen Kumar Dhiman Ankita Verma 40

SV0730 Anaya Garg Female Anuj Garg Jaya Thomas 50

SV0206 Anaya Goswami Female Nishant Goswami Dr. Surbhi Gupta 50

SV0226 Anaya Jha Female Prem Shankar Jha Deepa Mishra 50

SV0564 Anayra Female Ankit Madiyan Neeru Rai 40

EZY/1658/2627/69054 Anayra Abrol Female Rohit Abrol Megha Juneja 40

SV0460 Anayra Arora Female Saurabh Arora Palak Arora 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0220 Anayra Gupta Female Dipankar Gupta Snigdha Gupta 40

SV0699 Anayra Kumar Female Aman Kumar Sona Sethi Kumar 20

SV0552 Anaysha Jain Female Pankaj Jain Shilpa Hemrajani 30

SV0325 Angad Chopra Male Vaibhav Chopra Sukhmani Kaur Chopra 50

SV0095 Angad Gahlot Male Ashish Gahlot Jyoti Gahlot 50

SV0118 Anhad Malhotra Male Ravi Karan Malhotra Surbhi Kalia 30

SV0595 Anhad Naryal Male Abhishek Naryal Sangeeta 50

SV1024 Anhad Sharma Male Rakesh Sharma Divya Thareja 40

SV1061 Anhad Singh Gujral Male Jaspinder Singh Gujral Jasleen Bhatia 20

SV0209 Anik Das Male Abhra Das Payal Dhar 50

SV0012 Anik Dubey Male Aditya Prakash Dubey Neetoo Dubey 50

SV0517 Anika Gupta Male Prashant Kumar Jayshree Dabariya 40

SV0910 Anika Tagale Female Anil Tagale Monika 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0216 Anika Tayal Female Vikas Kumar Tayal Preeti Garg 50

SV1127 Anikaa Kashyap Female Anurag Kumar Dr Shuchita Nanda 50

SV0789 Anirudh Gothwal Male Satya Narayan Meena Asharani 50

SV0270 Anjneya Gautam Male Akhil Gautam Nisha Gaur 30

SV1192 Anmay Suhag Male Sumit Suhag Monika 30

SV0067 Anmol Kalra Male Pramod Kalra Tania 40

SV1020 Ansh Choudhary Male Nafe Singh Sunita Kumari 50

SV0391 Anshika Anant Pandey Female Anant Pandey Nisha Pandey 50

SV1123 Anshika Sharma Female Ravi Kant Sharma Madhuri Sharma 50

SV1223 Anshumaan Khurana Male Himanshu Khurana Rashmi Badola 20

SV1015 Anuneet Aditya Male Shivam Aditya Keyadeep Kaur Sethi 50

SV0128 Anusmita Barua Saikia Female Anirban Saikia Susmita Das Barua 50

SV0814 Anvay Yadav Male Dinesh Kumar Priyanka 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1154 Anvi Jha Female Ajay Kumar Jha Priyanka Jha 50

SV1274 Anvika Female Rahul Kumar Jyotsna 50

SV1045 Anvika Bhatt Female Vikas Kumar Ankita Agarwal 50

SV0651 Anvika Kadyan Female Rishabh Kadyan Anshu Kadyan 50

SV0239 Anvika Sharma Female Arjun Sharma Megha Sharma 40

SV0428 Anvika Singhani Female Rahul Singhani Mansi Singhani 50

SV0946 Anvit Goyal Male Swapnil Kumar Goyal Himani Goyal 50

SV0085 Anvit Sharma Male Nikhil Sharma Tanvi Parashar 50

SV0853 Anya Uppal Female Mukul Uppal Saumya Singh 20

SV0191 Anyat Budhraja Female Dr. Akshay Budhraja Dr. Isha 50

SV1185 Aparajita Kulshrestha Female Akhil Kumar Kulshrestha Aruneeta Srivastava 50

SV1198 Aprameya Nawani Male Priyank Nawani Manisha Badoni Nawani 80

SV0052 Aradh Male Sahil Gugnani Tanu 40



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1196 Aradhya Sharma Female Shashi Kant Ruchika Sharma 50

SV0390 Araina Tayal Female Karan Tayal Manasvi Tayal 20

SV0608 Aransh Rathi Male Akhil Rathi Shefali 50

SV0548 Araya Tiwari Female Ajay Subhash Tiwari Dr. Charul Tiwari 50

SV0842 Ardaas Arora Male Varun Arora Kavita Arora 50

SV0544 Arika Tiwari Female Ajay Subhash Tiwari Dr. Charul Tiwari 50

SV0604 Arina Jain Female Arihant Jain Bhawna Jain 50

SV0643 Arinjay Singh Chauhan Male
Kaushlendra Singh 

Chauhan
Bhateri Singh Chauhan 50

SV0345 Arit Sehrawat Male Rohit Sehrawat Komal 20

SV0543 Arjjan Chopra Male Shiv Chopra Aeshwarya Airi 40

SV0796 Arjoi Kaur Female Gurpreet Singh Dhingra Taranpreet Kaur 50

SV0936 Arjun Male Vikrant Sharma Sonia 50

SV0779 Arjun Male Ajay Meenu Dabas 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0579 Arjun Arora Male Ravi Arora Manpreet Kaur 20

SV0415 Arjun Baliyan Male Hitesh Kumar Jyoti Upadhyay 20

SV1085 Arjun Katyal Male Raman Katyal Teena Katyal 50

SV0180 Arjun Sharma Male Anirudh Sharma Vaishali Alwadhi 20

SV0878 Arjun Tyagi Male Abhishek Tyagi Khushboo 50

SV0879 Armaan Arora Male Varun Arora Kavita Arora 50

SV0101 Armaan Solanki Male Aman Solanki Neelam Singh Solanki 50

EZY/1658/2627/75338 Arnika Kartikey Female Gaurav Kumar Pooja Kumari 50

SV0491 Arohi Jain Female Atishya Jain Sanjhvi Jain 50

SV0238 Arpita Arya Female Amit Prakash Renu Arya 50

SV0263 Arsh Chopra Male Nirvick Chopra Gargi Chopra 50

EZY/1658/2627/71911 Arsh Saha Male Rishav Krishna Preeti Singh 50

SV0461 Arshbir Maggo Male Vishal Maggo Nidhi Chhabra 30



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

EZY/1658/2627/70653 Arvika Singh Female Rahul Kumar Singh Anu Agrawal 50

SV0580 Arvita Female Bachan Meena Resham Bai Meena 80

SV0787 Aryaa Dutt Female Vipul Dutta Jyoti Jodha Dutta 30

SV0344 Aryan Singh Male Yash Pal Singh Richa Singh 50

SV1010 Aryaveer Sharma Male Digvijay Sharma Pratistha Bhatt 50

SV0807 Arzaan Ali Male Manzoor Ali Asifa 40

SV0363 Ashveer Jakhar Male Avinash Jakhar Aishwarya Sharma 50

SV1028 Ashvi Mamodia Female
Chandra Prakash 

Mamodia
Anjali Khandelwal 50

EZY/1658/2627/75317 Ashvik Kartikey Male Gaurav Kumar Pooja Kuamri 50

SV0970 Ashwath Kaushal Male Jitendra Kaushal Bhavna Saroha 50

SV0076 Ashwika Jaiswal Female Amber Jaiswal Usha Jaiswal 50

EZY/1658/2627/81428 Atharv Male Naresh Kumar Meena Vishva Mohini Meena 50

EZY/1658/2627/70523 Atharv Male Ankit Bamhania Namrata Verma 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0962 Atharv Bhatia Male Narendra Bhatia Nikita 50

SV0124 Atharv Bisht Male Prashant Bisht Minakshi Bisht 50

SV0550 Atharv Budhiraja Male Varun Budhiraja Aakriti Budhiraja 30

SV0465 Atharv Chopra Male Jatin Chopra Nidhi Nanda 30

EZY/1658/2627/81895 Atharv Kaushik Male Saurav Kumar Kaushik Anamika Sengar 40

SV0222 Atharv Kinger Male Ashish Kinger Pooja Rani 50

SV1205 Atharv Kumar Male Sumit Kumar Ritu 50

SV0147 Atharv Mudgal Male Anubhav Mudgal Rachna Mudgal 50

SV0944 Atharv Sachdeva Male Tanuj Sachdeva Garima Sachdeva 20

SV0648 Atharv Saxena Male Anukaran Saxena Ambika Saxena 50

SV0774 Atharv Sharma Male Ravi Bhushan Sharma Ankita Kaushik 50

SV0479 Atharv Sharma Male Amulaya Sharma Bhavna Batish 50

SV0288 Atharv Sharma Male Dhiraj Sharma Arpita Bhardwaj 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0467 Atharv Singh Male Gaurav Singh Neetika Singh 50

SV0125 Atharv Singla Male Kamal Singla Aditi Gupta 50

SV0297 Atharv Solanki Male Arvind Solanki Ritu Sehrawat 50

SV0843 Atharv Thakur Male Roshan Kumar Dr Meenu Kumari 20

SV0802 Atharv Tuli Male Anubbhav Tuli Mridul Tuli 50

SV0078 Atharv Tyagi Male Anirudh Bhardwaj Bharti Tyagi 30

SV0106 Atharva Bhagoliwal Male Himanshu Bhagoliwal Anushree Saxena 50

SV0120 Atharva Singh Male Amit Kumar Singh Nidhi Singh 50

SV0360 Atharva Sood Varma Male Akshay Varma Aakriti Sood 50

SV1159 Atharva Srivastava Male Rohit Khare Siddhi Srivastava 20

SV0380 Atishay Negi Male Deepak Negi Amita Negi 50

SV1232 Ava N Srivastava Female N.a Surabhi Nayak 50

SV0293 Avani Kapoor Female Vikas Kapoor Yogita Kapoor 80



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0848 Aveer Sahni Male Rohan Sahni Ayushi Anand 20

SV0984 Aveer Singh Male
Simran Preet Singh 

Chattwal
Upneet Kaur 20

SV0734 Avi Yadav Male Jitender Yadav Sapna 50

EZY/1658/2627/80867 Avik Solanki Male Ravi Solanki Komal Panwar 40

EZY/1658/2627/68978 Avika Dhaka Female Varun Dhaka Kritika Chaudhary 30

SV0068 Avika Jaiswal Female Rakesh Ranjan Priti Kumari 50

SV0204 Avika Joshi Female Ravi Joshi Meenu Joshi 50

EZY/1658/2627/70281 Avika Sharma Female Aman Sharma Kavita Sharma 50

SV0352 Avika Singh Female Anuj Kumar Niraj Shilpi Kumari 50

EZY/1658/2627/70685 Avinya Chaurasiya Female Vibhash Chaurasiya Akanksha Chaurasia 50

SV0748 Avir Banga Male Rahul Banga Reemanshi Chopra 50

SV1145 Avir Yadav Male Vivek Yadav Himani Yadav 20

SV0155 Aviraaj Agarwal Male Ankit Agarwal Pooja Sharma 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

EZY/1658/2627/79419 Aviraj Arora Male Rahul Arora Ritu Arora 30

EZY/1658/2627/72133 Aviraj Khurana Male Sahil Khurana Nancy Khurana 20

EZY/1658/2627/81376 Aviraj Singh Male Suraj Verma Simran Singh 50

EZY/1658/2627/82776 Aviraj Singh Male Inder Kumar Nisha 20

SV1128 Aviraj Verma Male Chandresh Verma Nisha Chandresh Verma 50

SV0497 Avishka Jain Female Prateek Jain Tanvi Jain 50

EZY/1658/2627/72557 Aviv Parashar Male Abhijit Parasar Anuradha 50

SV0511 Avraj Singh Chimni Male Puneet Singh Chimni Amandeep Kaur 20

SV1161 Avvisha Bakshie Female Vibhay Kant Bakshi Ankita Sharma 20

SV1051 Avya Gupta Female Prince Gupta Reena Gupta 50

SV0892 Avyaan Arora Male Nishant Arora Anu Arora 20

SV0083 Avyaan Bhaosagar Male Ruby Vinayak Bhaosagar Charu 50

SV0920 Avyaan Dagar Male Rohit Dagar Annu 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0590 Avyaan Gulati Male Rajesh Kumar Gulati Deepti Chawla 40

SV0496 Avyaan Jain Male Prateek Jain Tanvi Jain 50

EZY/1658/2627/69333 Avyaan Khanna Male Sahil Khanna Jyoti Mahato 40

SV0948 Avyaan Khurana Male Sourabh Khurana Shitika Mehra 40

SV1217 Avyaan Manchanda Male Mr. Gaurav Manchanda Dr. Latika Bhayana 50

SV0969 Avyaan Nangia Male Sumit Nangia Sakshi Nangia 20

SV0889 Avyaan Negi Male Pradeep Singh Rekha Rawat 50

SV1228 Avyaan Rao Male Himanshu Neha Kumari 50

SV0654 Avyaan Sabharwal Male Nitin Sabharwal
Shenna Dhingra 

Sabharwal
30

SV1113 Avyaan Singh Male Sameer Kumar Singh Sarika Singh 50

SV0098 Avyaan Singh Male Avdesh Kumar Singh Priya Verma 50

SV0725 Avyaan Vats Male Tarun Kumar Vats Vagisha Rawal 50

SV1266 Avyaan Yadav Male Jitendra Singh Yadav Rashmi Yadav 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0108 Avyan Singh Male Prakash Singh Rita Singh 30

SV0925 Avyanna Choubey Female Arun Chaubey Baby Rani 50

EZY/1658/2627/69590 Avyansh Arora Male Ravi Arora Gagandeep  Arora 30

SV0820 Avyukt Male Mohit Kumar Jyoti Kumari 40

SV0639 Avyukt Aggarwal Male Sahil Aggarwal Princy Mittal 40

SV1188 Avyukt Bhasin Male Archit Bhasin Pushpa Bhasin 80

SV0186 Avyukt Kumar Male Sura Kumar Neha Kumar 50

EZY/1658/2627/44154 Avyukt Kumar Male Kundan Kumar Swati Chaudhary 50

SV0495 Avyukt Kumar Male Rahul Kumar Akriti Kumar 20

SV0592 Avyukt Kumarr Male Ashish Kumar Verma Vandana 50

SV1233 Avyukt Panchal Male Hitesh Kumar Rupika Nagpal 40

EZY/1658/2627/72485 Avyukt Tehlan Male Rohit Tehlan Geetanjly 40

SV0860 Avyukth Gupta Male Sourabh Gupta Neha Gupta 20



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0933 Ayaan Behl Male Tapan Behl Sana Ahmad Khan 20

SV0256 Ayaan Bhasin Male Rahul Bhasin Sakshi Bhasin 20

SV0100 Ayaan Gautam Male Ranjeet Kumar Swati Kumari 50

SV0305 Ayaan Nanda Male Saurav Nanda Neha Nanda 20

SV0312 Ayaan Pruthi Male Gulshan Pruthi Shikha Sukhija 30

SV0337 Ayaan Sharma Female Karan Sharma Nisha Sharma 50

SV0198 Ayaansh Tiwari Male Vikas Tiwari Seema Tiwari 80

SV0838 Ayansh Male Govind Kumar Yadav Ruchika 50

SV0394 Ayansh Goyal Male Arun Kumar Kanika Aggarwal 50

SV1289 Ayansh Kumar Male Inder Kumar Rima Kumari 40

SV0915 Ayansh Sachdeva Male Himanshu Sachdeva Kajal 20

EZY/1658/2627/76716 Ayansh Singh Male Gaurav Verma Priya Singh 30

SV0964 Ayantika Rai Female Randhir Kumar Anita Yadav 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0663 Ayra Kapoor Female Aasar Kapoor Ayushi Singh 20

SV0269 Ayush Yadav Male Surendra Yadav Reena Yadav 50

EZY/1658/2627/74936 Ayushi Sehrawat Female Ajay Kumar Shikha Ahlawat 50

SV0151 Ayushmaan Yadav Male Amit Yadav Jyoti Yadav 30

SV1011 Baani Gujral Female Harjot Singh Gujral Prity Kaur 40

SV0574 Baani Prasad Female Vivek Prakash Meenal Malik 30

SV0164 Baneet Kaur Female Simerpreet Singh Oberoi Rashmeet Kaur 40

SV1007 Baneet Kaur Female Gurpreet Singh Parmeet Kaur 20

SV0321 Bhaarat Dubey Male Vineet Dubey Neha 50

EZY/1658/2627/74925 Bhargavi Singh Female Dinesh Prerna 50

SV0488 Bhargavi Tripathi Female Gopal Krishna Tripathi
Suchetana 

Bhattacharyya
50

EZY/1658/2627/65648 Bhaumikk V Prashar Male Vikas Prashar Aakanksha Dave 20

SV0320 Bhavik Bansal Male Deepanshu Bansal Himanshi 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0470 Bhavik Nagar Male Pradeep Kumar Nager Neha 50

SV0895 Bhavika Gupta Female Rahul Gupta Shivam 50

EZY/1658/2627/79337 Bhavika Kumari Female Amit Kumar Anisha Kumari 50

EZY/1658/2627/76998 Bhavika Singla Female Sourabh Singla Anita Gupta 50

SV0162 Bhavin Malik Female Akshay Malik Megha Sharma 50

SV1170 Bhavnidh Singh Khurana Male
Gagan Deep Singh 

Khurana
Amarpreet Kaur 30

SV0403 Bhavya Beniwal Male Dinesh Kumar Swati 50

SV0790 Bhavya Yadav Female Pawan Jyoti Yadav 20

SV0061 Bhavyansh Babbar Male Aabhas Babbar Yamini Agrawal Babbar 50

EZY/1658/2627/78773 Bheven Yadav Male Sandeep Yadav Priya Yadav 50

SV1184 Bhuvik Male Vikram Singh Seema Devi 50

EZY/1658/2627/80100 Bishmeet Singh Male Kuldeep Singh Parminder Kaur 30

SV1017 Bisman Kaur Female Jaskirat Singh Malhotra Simranjeet Kaur 30



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1194 Bismun Kaur Female Pawandeep Singh Kochar Avneet Kaur 30

EZY/1658/2627/71091 Charvi Chaudhary Female Gaurav Kumar Komal Chaudhary 40

SV0752 Charvik Swami Male Vikas Swami Nishu Kumari 30

SV1249 Chetna Karhana Female Adesh Sushila 40

SV0424 Cheznoor Kaur Female Gagandeep Singh Rubal Jot Sarpal 30

EZY/1658/2627/70492 Chirag Khoda Male Vijay Meena Priyanka Meena 50

SV0437 Chitranshi Kastoor Female Manoj Madhukar Kastoor Rachna Kumari 50

SV0870 Ciana Anand Female Amit Anand Bhawna Verma Anand 50

SV1281 Cynthia Female Rajat Malik Sweety 50

SV0712 Daakshit Lochav Male Naveen Singh Lochav Parul Chhillar 30

SV0374 Daivik Chauhan Male Mohit Chauhan Ritu Tomar 50

EZY/1658/2627/81217 Daivik Singh Male Rishi Raj Singh Asha Panwar 50

SV0448 Daivik Surana Male Vineet Kumar Surana Vanitha Rajagopalan 80



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0494 Daivik Tilwani Male Mohit Kumar Tilwani Heena 40

EZY/1658/2627/73773 Daksh Dubey Male Bipin Dubey Amrita Kumari 50

SV0553 Daksh Punjabi Male Sunil Kumar Punjabi Pooja Punjabi 50

SV1190 Daksh Sharma Male Ankur Sharma Shalu Sharma 50

SV0282 Daksh Soni Male Rakesh Kumar Deepshikha 50

EZY/1658/2627/82238 Dakshit Juneja Male Nitin  Juneja Deepika Juneja 20

SV0951 Dakshit Singh Male Deepak Kumar Deepanjali Singh 50

SV0571 Dakshita Bhatti Female Ankit Bhatti Neha 30

SV0554 Dakshita Nautiyal Female Sharad Nautiyal Sakshi Gupta 50

SV0091 Dakshith Singh Male Jaspreet Singh Jasmeet Kaur 20

SV0237 Darpit Sursna Male Vineet Kumar Surana Vanitha Rajagopalan 80

EZY/1658/2627/82892 Darsh Mehta Male Ajay Mehta Samiksha Grover 50

SV0804 Darsh Mittal Male Mayank Kumar Mittal Harshita 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0705 Darsh Pawar Male Aman Kumar Neetu Rani 50

SV1136 Darsh Tehlan Male Aakash Tehlan Sweety Solanki 40

SV1027 Darsh Yadav Male Vikas Yadav Archana Pandita 40

SV0471 Deepisha Female Kishan Kumar Shakti 50

SV0072 Deeransh Singh Male Raman Singh Deepika 40

EZY/1658/2627/77498 Deevisha Female Himanshu Twinkle 30

SV1001 Demyra Arya Female Nitin Arya Ranjeet Kaur 30

SV0538 Devaansh Sharma Male Sunny Sharma Prity Sharma 50

EZY/1658/2627/80134 Devank Anand Male Kapil Kumar Meenu Sood 40

SV0143 Devansh Mishra Male Prashant Mishra Ritika Pathak 50

EZY/1658/2627/71447 Devansh Sahni Male Gaurav Sahni Rajni 40

EZY/1658/2627/68603 Devansi Singh Female Pushpraj Kumar Ruchi Kumari 50

SV0335 Devanya Sehgal Female Sandeep Sehgal Nidhi Sehgal 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0769 Devanya Suhag Female Ajay Suhag Swati Malik 50

SV0847 Devanyaa Behl Female Siddharth Behl Bhumika Behl 40

EZY/1658/2627/76563 Devina Awal Female Aman Awal Sonal Kiran Awal 50

SV0031 Devyan Chanda Male Debjeet Chanda Sangeeta Tripathy 40

EZY/1658/2627/73680 Dhairya Female Nitish Kumar Dubey Kajal Tiwari 30

SV0996 Dhairya Chaudhary Male Vikas Chaudhary Ruby Deswal 50

EZY/1658/2627/76060 Dhairya Nangia Male Ashish Nangia Leena Nangia 30

SV1075 Dhanvi Bhardwaj Female Abhishek Bhardwaj Juhi Behl 30

SV0527 Dhanvi Nayyar Female Kunal Nayyar Ruchika Malhotra 50

SV0114 Dharika Sharma Female Kartik Sharma Sakshi Tanwar 50

SV0968 Dharika Singh Female Dharama Bir Kumar Deepika Singh 80

SV1114 Dhavit Arora Male Shashank Arora Aastha Arora 20

SV0505 Dhriti Gangwar Female Dinesh Gangwar Amanjot Kaur 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1133 Dhriti Singh Female Tinku Kumar Dharna 50

SV0757 Dhriti Verma Female Nityanand Verma Anu Bharti 20

EZY/1658/2627/75785 Dhriti Yadav Female Yogender Yadav Pooja Yadav 50

SV0389 Dhriya Mehan Female Rachit Mehan Shilpa Sharma 40

EZY/1658/2627/72551 Dhruv Dagar Male Harender Dagar Suman 20

SV1106 Dhruvi Female Rohit Shokeen Divya 40

SV1263 Dhruvika Kalra Male Ankus Kalra Swati Bhatia 40

SV0007 Dhruvit Goyal Male Shrikant Goyal Khushboo Agarwal 50

EZY/1658/2627/80095 Dhruvit Nangia Male Ashish Nangia Leena Nangia 30

SV0897 Dhvani Sharma Female Bhupesh Kumar Divya Sharma 40

SV0438 Dhwani Kalsi Female Vibhore Kalsi Tripti Kalsi 50

SV0453 Dhwani Saluja Female Nishant Saluja Taru Saluja 30

SV0087 Diara Beniwal Female Devang Beniwal Roopali Beniwal 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1082 Dikshant Male Ravi Prakash Sunita 40

SV1139 Ditya Female Dinesh Manju 50

SV1294 Ditya Kalra Female Rahul Kalra Palak Madaan 30

EZY/1658/2627/69279 Ditya Mongia Female Kunal Mongia Gunjan Chawla 20

SV1189 Divika Alagh Male Prince Alagh Rupali Sachdeva 50

SV0818 Divisha Female Dharmendra Pal Maheshwari Pachouri 50

SV0695 Divisha Aggarwal Female Mohit Aggarwal Pooja Gupta 40

SV0229 Divisha Mantri Female Deepak Mantri Manila Maheshwari 50

SV0692 Divisha Punia Female Heetesh Puna Meethi Choudhary 70

EZY/1658/2627/75287 Divisha Shaan Female Akshay Verma Kiran Verma 50

SV0160 Divisha Shree Female Amarjit Usha Laxmi 50

SV1117 Divisha Singh Female Amit Singh Sunanda Nimisha 50

EZY/1658/2627/74677 Divit Arora Male Harivansh Arora Sonia Arora 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0258 Divit Dhar Male Sachin Dhar Madhu Raina 40

SV1168 Divit Kumar Male Rajesh Kumar Renu 40

SV0589 Divit Sahni Male Neeraj Sahni Shruti Sahni 20

SV0153 Divjot Singh Bindra Male Malkiat Singh Bindra Divneet Kaur 30

SV1169 Divyam Pundir Male Deepak Pundir Deepika Negi 50

SV1038 Divyansh Sehwag Male Manoj Kumar Poonam Kumari 30

EZY/1658/2627/74054 Divyanshi Dandotiya Female Jugal Kishor Rakhi Kumari 50

SV1138 Diya Gakhar Female Bhupinder Gakhar Neelam 50

SV1286 Driti Yadav Female Sunil Kumar Yadav Rinki Singh 50

SV0016 Druhi Joshi Female Rahul Joshi Akriti Joshi 50

SV0324 Druvil Saini Male Gaurav Saini Deepa Saini 50

SV1259 Dvij Bareja Male Dhruv Bareja Huma Bareja 50

SV1148 Eeshvi Verma Female Pulkit Verma Shivangi Aneja 40



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0610 Ejas Singh Male Gurpreet Singh Bhavneet Kaur 50

SV0684 Ekaaksh Gared Male Puneet Kumar Saloni Aggarwal 50

SV0791 Ekaansh Saxena Male Shashank Saxena Ankita Nigam 50

EZY/1658/2627/66446 Ekaksh Dixit Male Dixit Harsh Vishwas Kumar Priyanka Awasthi 50

EZY/1658/2627/69648 Ekansh Sinha Male Shivam Sudhanshu Sinha Harsha Dewan 40

EZY/1658/2627/54909 Eklavya Gupta Male Kaushal Kumar Gupta Swati Priya 50

SV0762 Elaina Bedi Female Rahul Bedi Mridu Kapoor 40

SV1291 Erianna Talwar Female Abhinav Talwar Sahibaa Blaggana 20

SV0788 Erica Mahajan Male Sahil Mahajan Ishnoi Dubey 40

SV0593 Erish Gupta Male Akash Gupta Priya Bansal 40

SV1158 Eva Bali Female Lokesh Kumar Meena Pooja Kumari Meena 50

SV0294 Evaa Verma Female Archit Verma Ayushi Srivastava 40

EZY/1658/2627/76880 Evana Malik Female Mohit Malik Gurleen Kaur 30



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0211 Evana Yadav Female Raman Yadav Aarti Yadav 20

SV0001 Evvan A Jain Male Abhishek Jain Sonal Jain 50

SV0218 Fateh Kohli Male Tapas Kohli Charu Bhasin 80

SV0680 Fateh Singh Male Lovemeet Singh Dua Kratika Kaur 30

EZY/1658/2627/76644 Gargi Dahiya Female Joginder Singh Puneet 70

SV0956 Garima Prakash Female Satya Prakash Archana Verma 50

SV1187 Garvit Gupta Male Mukul Gupta Anisha Gupta 50

SV0249 Garvit Gupta Male Abhishek Gupta Monika Gupta 40

SV0916 Garvit Kakkar Male Gaurav Kakkar Megha Kakkar 50

EZY/1658/2627/80468 Garvit Khutel Male Ashish Khutel Archana Rana 30

SV0855 Garvit Lohani Male Rakesh Kumar Apurva Mittal 30

SV0939 Garvit Solanki Female Vishal Solanki Jyoti Solanki 40

SV0676 Gaurang Sharma Male Sachin Sharma Kirti Gaur 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0900 Gauransh Kharb Male Himanshu Manshi 50

SV0512 Gauransh Sethi Male Aadesh Sethi Pratika Sharma 30

EZY/1658/2627/79569 Gauranshi Female Ravi Sachdeva Anupriya Kamra 30

SV0131 Gaurav Joon Male Mr.vijay Joon Rohini Dagar 50

SV0584 Gauravi Gupta Female Gaurav Gupta Sadhvi Gupta 50

SV0594 Gaurika Bhardwaj Female Amit Sharma Sheetal Kapoor 50

SV0442 Geetansh Yadav Male Naveen Kumar Yadav Mamta Yadav 50

SV0614 Giana Goel Female Vaibhav Goel Arnika Garg 20

SV1037 Giana Kaur Female Sandeep Singh Ahuja Kamal Preet Kaur 20

SV0949 Giana Kohli Female Ankur Kohli Isha Aggarwal 50

SV0556 Ginisha Dugar Female Mohit Dugar Anupriya Dugar 50

SV0508 Gireesha Patial Female Manoj Patial Priyanka 50

EZY/1658/2627/75999 Girisha Meena Female Kamal Singh Meena Kalpana Meena 40



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0132 Gouri Kochhar Female Piyush Kochhar Priya Kochhar 50

SV0183 Gulnaaz Kaur Oberoi Female Gagandeep Singh Tarveeen Kaur 30

SV0994 Gurbaaz Singh Chadha Male Rupinder Singh Chadha Manpreet Kaur 20

EZY/1658/2627/70153 Gurmehar Kaur Female Amarpreet Singh Surender Kaur 30

SV0142 Hanessa Pandey Female Manish Pandey Guneet Kaur Makkar 50

SV0704 Hanika Meena Female Anil Meena Babita Meena 40

SV0714 Hanvik Anand Male Dr. Vikas Kumar Dr. Kusum Lata 30

SV1030 Hanvika Singh Female Rohit Kumar Shweta 50

SV0535 Hanvika Yadav Female Prashant Yadav Pooja 50

SV1183 Haransh Singh Male Jaskaran Singh Rubleen Kaur 30

EZY/1658/2627/71586 Harchit Solanki Male Vivek Kumar Pqnkaj Tomar 40

SV0315 Hardik Kanwat Male Gireesh Meena Kusum Meena 50

SV1260 Harika Sharma Female Piyush Sharma Preeti Sharma 20



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1040 Harjas Singh Walia Male Jasmeet Singh Shweta Verma 30

SV1002 Harliv Batra Female Jagjeet Singh Sugandha Khanna 20

EZY/1658/2627/74034 Harnaaz Sachdeva Female Tarun Sachdeva Monika 50

SV1151 Harnav Singh Male Mandeep Singh Damanpreet Kaur 30

EZY/1658/2627/80513 Harsh Ajor Patel Male Ravi Shekhar Preeti Chaudhary 50

SV0636 Harshiv Singh Negi Male Harshal Negi Dripti Panwar 50

SV1230 Harshvardhan Male Priyanka Priyanka 50

SV0921 Hartejas Sikka Male Hardik Sikka Dr Jasmeet Kaur 50

EZY/1658/2627/71842 Harvin Bhardwaj Male Mohit Bhardwaj Priyanka Bhama 50

SV1006 Harwin Gupta Male Gourav Gupta Parul Manchanda 30

SV0492 Haryaksh Choudhary Male Vinay Kumar Singh Lovely Bajaj 50

SV0188 Hazel Joshi Female Sanjeev Joshi Roopa Joshi 50

EZY/1658/2627/68726 Heryaa Sobti Female Parv Sobti Astha Gupta 30



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0354 Hetansh Mittal Male Mukul Mittal Komal Mittal 40

SV0208 Heyansh Dobriyal Male Devesh Dobriyal Swati Gauniyal 50

SV0717 Heyansh Yadav Male Hemant Yadav Meenakshi Yadav 40

SV1256 Hidaansh Malik Male Lerin Malik Pooja Malik 20

SV1126 Himaksh Male Vikas Yadav Nishu Yadav 40

SV0990 Himakssh Yadhav Male Sunil Kumar Yadav Sakshi Girdhar 30

SV0886 Himansh Dagar Male Kapil Dagar Himani Dagar 50

SV1058 Himanshu Yadav Male Deepak Yadav Laveena Yadavn 20

SV1021 Himmanya Female Tilak Agarwal Neetu Rani 30

SV1191 Hinaya Arora Female Nitin Arora Charu Arora 20

EZY/1658/2627/82365 Hirdyansh Maan Male Yajesh Maan Renuka Phore 40

SV0851 Hitakshi Vadhera Female Parveen Vadhera Divya Vadhera 40

SV0884 Hitarth Bhola Male Kamal Bhola Kanishka Verma 30



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0659 Hiten Male Sunil Kumar Geeta 40

SV0466 Hitika Agarwal Female Sourabh Khushboo Mittal 40

SV0412 Hitika Makhija Female Nitin Makhija Neetu Makhija 20

SV1262 Hiyaan Gupta Male Sudhanshu Gupta Shikha Sharma 50

SV0097 Hiyansh Singhal Male Saurabh Singhal Ety Singhal 30

SV0973 Hreyansh Chellani Male Rahul Chellani Rashi Chopra 40

SV1111 Hridaan Bindal Male Nikhil Bindal Saloni 40

SV0230 Hriday Chhabra Male Rahul Chhabra Isha Chhabra 20

SV0423 Hridhaan Rana Male Parveen Rana Suman Gulia 30

SV0082 Hridya Female Rahul Tindal Jyoti 50

SV1268 Hridyaansh Male Naveen Sharma Deepali Gaur 20

SV0708 Hrimann Batra Male Chirag Batra Priyanka Batra 20

EZY/1658/2627/75141 Hritvika Khurana Female Sachin Khurana Isha Khurana 20



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0989 Idika Yadav Female Dipin Kumar Yadav Sudha Yadav 50

SV0572 Ifrah Khan Female Mohd Saleem Khan Mubashira Jamal 80

SV0971 Iknoor Kaur Saini Female Ishmeet Singh Saini Gurvandna 20

SV0298 Iknoor Sharma Female Smarpit Sharma Priyanka Bhardwaj 40

SV1147 Inaaya Female Kanak Kumar Mohini 50

SV0127 Inaaya Khan Female Mohd Javed Khan Afshan Shamim 50

SV0197 Inaaya Sarfaraz Female Mohd Sarfaraz Alam Shikha Gupta 40

SV0233 Inaaya Singh Female Varun Aneet Singh Hersheen Kaur 40

SV0200 Ira Abbi Female Ish Abbi Himangi Gogia 50

EZY/1658/2627/79902 Ira Bainada Female Sohan Lal Meena Anita Rani 50

SV0176 Ira Mogha Female Tarun Mogha Sonam Mogha 40

SV0845 Ira Thakur Female Arun Kumar Eshita Dey 50

SV0988 Ira Yadav Female Dipin Kumar Yadav Sudha Yadav 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1174 Irah Valecha Female Mayank Valecha Simran Kochar Valecha 40

SV0254 Isha Singh Female Amit Kumar Anita Singh 50

SV0686 Ishaan Dahiya Male Vikas Dahiya Shruti Aggarwal 50

EZY/1658/2627/74831 Ishaan Kumar Kulshrestha Male Achin Kumar Pooja Nigam 50

EZY/1658/2627/72310 Ishan Kumar Male Vikas Kumar Madhuri 30

SV0866 Ishani Panday Female Vishnu Shankar Panday Pratibha Mishra 50

SV0540 Ishir Kumar Mathur Male Sandeep Kumar Shilpa Kumar 50

SV1272 Ishita Beelwal Female Anil Beelwal Mithlesh Simatwal 30

SV0217 Ishnoor Kaur Female Avneesh Singh Paramdeep Kaur 50

SV1092 Ivaan Female Chander Shekhar Deepik 50

SV1288 Ivaan Bisht Male Harish Singh Bisht Bhawana Mehra 50

EZY/1658/2627/78786 Ivaan Chopra Male Sidharth Dr.Priya Singh 50

EZY/1658/2627/68587 Ivaan Grover Male Gautam Grover Manisha Grover 20



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

EZY/1658/2627/72534 Ivaan Gupta Male Shubhendu Gupta Alka Gupta 40

SV0379 Ivaan Sharma Male Nimit Sharma Shivani Chaudhary 50

SV0029 Ivaan Sharma Male Varun Sharma Shivani Sharma 40

SV0647 Ivaana Kaur Female Harjeet Singh Jasmeet Kaur 40

EZY/1658/2627/77916 Ivan Siwach Male Jitender Asha 50

SV0161 Ivana Arora Female Sumit Arora Varsha Agarwal 40

SV1073 Ivanka Kalra Female Anurag Kalra Ekta Lalwani 20

SV0875 Ivanka Vijayan Female Mr. Ankur Vijayan Mrs. Swati Jain 50

SV0768 Ivanshi Malhotra Female Dalip Malhotra Shivani Sharma 50

SV0245 Ivyaan Singhal Male Mayank Singhal Navdha Gupta Singhal 50

EZY/1658/2627/68804 Jaashvika Janani Female Bhupathi Kumar Thangalakshmi 50

SV0440 Jaasritha Mal Gope Female Partha Mal Gope Manisa Bera 40

EZY/1658/2627/65649 Jaayshree Prashar Female Vikas Prashar Aakanksha Dave 20



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

EZY/1658/2627/78589 Jaisvi Dimri Female Manish Kumar Dimri Asha Dimri 50

SV0207 Jaivik Gulia Male Ankit Kumar Ritu Pama 40

EZY/1658/2627/72147 Jaivik Kumar Male Ishant Kumar Isha Dutta 30

EZY/1658/2627/81309 Jaivik Lambora Male Amit Lambora Varsha 30

SV1153 Jaivik Singh Male Jasmeet Singh Lipika Kaur 40

SV1093 Janhvi Arora Female Sachin Arora Amarjeet Kaur 50

EZY/1658/2627/82419 Janvi Kataria Male Manoj Kumar Padmini 40

SV0340 Jashvi Kaushik Female Rajat Mohit Kaushik Seema Dagar 50

SV0036 Jasmaira Singh Female Supreet Singh Shivika Bhatia 30

SV0632 Jasman Singh Bagga Male Roshandeep Singh Bagga Richa Bagga 20

SV0443 Jasmika Malik Female Tapish Malik Pallavi Chand 30

SV0890 Jasnoor Ahuja Female Ankur Ahuja Chitra Arora 50

SV1150 Jasnoor Kaur Female Surjeet Singh Anjali Kaur 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0387 Jasnoor Kaur Female Manpreet Singh Inderpreet Kaur 20

SV0372 Jasreen Kaur Female
Amanpreet Singh 

Manchanda
Balvinder Kaur 50

SV0998 Jasveer Singh Bhatia Male Sumeet Singh Bhatia Ekta Kaur Bhatia 30

SV1222 Jaswik Singh Male Jaswant Kumar Jyoti Singh 50

SV0679 Jatin Gandhi Male Jatin Gandhi Mallika Gulati 40

SV0086 Jay Sethi Male Sahil Sethi Jaishree 20

SV0135 Jayansh Kumawat Male Sanjay Kumar Chejara Geeta Kumawat 50

SV0304 Jazlyn Kaur Katar Female Saurabh Katar Harloveleen Kaur 30

SV0476 Jianna Dhingra Female Puneet Dhingra Swati 50

EZY/1658/2627/75860 Jitya Bhatia Female Rajat Bhatia Jyotika Bhatia 50

SV0026 Jivaan Juneja Male Shivam Juneja Shivani Juneja 40

SV0677 Jivaansh Patel Male Ajay Patel Heena Patel 20

EZY/1658/2627/71285 Jiyansh Kukreja Male Tushar Kukreja Gunjan Kathuria 30



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1255 Jiyansh Sharma Male Amit Sharma Meenakshi Sharma 50

SV1057 Jiyanshi Mishra Female Amit Mishra Pooja Pandey 50

SV1253 Jiyanshi Sharma Female Amit Sharma Meenakshi Sharma 50

SV1160 Jorawar Singh Kundal Male Harjas Singh Jagdeep Kaur 20

EZY/1658/2627/80080 Juan Matta Male Kartik Matta Rhythm Gupta 30

SV0081 Jyeshna Bucha Female Akash Bucha Yogita Bucha 20

SV1290 K Skandan Ayer Male Shankaran Kartik Ayer Niti Saxena 50

SV0930 Kaarisa Hemrajani Female Prashant Hemrajani Sanya Premwani 40

SV0532 Kaashvi Bansal Female Saurabh Bansal Juhi Bansal 50

SV0386 Kaashvi Kaushik Female Tarun Kaushik Garima Kaushik 50

SV0696 Kaashvi Mishra Female Kishore Renuka Anand Nisha Jha 50

SV0724 Kaashvi Yadav Female Shashank Yadav Anika Singh 50

SV0558 Kaavish Narula Male Sahil Narula Neha Narula 30



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1044 Kabir Chaudhary Male Rohan Bijarniya Sohani Devi 50

SV0487 Kabir Grover Male Ankush Grover Shreya Chhatwal Grover 20

SV1280 Kabir Kumar Male Pankaj Nilisha Lal 50

SV0420 Kabir Lakkra Male Girish Kumar Preeti Dagar 50

SV1003 Kabir Lamba Male Sahil Lamba Alisha Rastogi 50

SV0329 Kabir Singh Male Bikramjeet Singh Jaismeen Kaur 50

SV0248 Kabir Singh Male Karan Preet Singh Tripat Kaur 30

SV1101 Kabir Singh Arora Male Tamandeep Singh Tanvir Kaur 20

SV0326 Kahaan Kapoor Male Karan Kapoor Priyanka Kapoor 20

SV0656 Kaira Female Esha Hedaoo Esha Hedaoo 50

EZY/1658/2627/69461 Kaira Baweja Female Deepak Baweja Shweta Harjani 40

SV1122 Kaira Goel Female Pranshu Goel Garima Rathi 40

SV0283 Kairav Madaan Male Rohit Madaan Misha Madaan 20



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1211 Kalp Malik Male Deepak Malik Bhoomika Gautam 50

SV0231 Kanav Goyal Male Sumit Goyal Kanika Gupta 50

SV0506 Kanav Gupta Male Sanjeev Gupta Sapna Gupta 30

EZY/1658/2627/81759 Kanishka Choudhary Female Sanjay Kumar Komal Kumari 20

EZY/1658/2627/77751 Kannan Sharma Male Gaurav Sharma Geeta 50

SV0975 Kartik Gupta Male Vijay Kumar Lovely 50

EZY/1658/2627/80223 Kartik Kushwaha Male Hitesh Kumar Kushwaha Anjali Verma 50

SV1135 Kartikeya Maddheshiya Male Abhishek Maddheshiya Parul Sinha 50

SV1120 Kartikeya Pratap Singh Male Dharmendra Pratap Singh Anjali Singh 20

SV1258 Kashika Female Abhishekh Manisha Rani 50

SV0361 Kashvi Agarwal Female Kunal Agarwal Meenakshi Agarwal 50

EZY/1658/2627/76131 Kashvi Gupta Female Chetan Prakash Gupta Divya Khandelwal 50

SV0872 Kashvi Yadav Female Vipul Kumar Nayana Yadav 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

EZY/1658/2627/72932 Katyayani Chauhan Female Kumar Sahib Chauhan Ashwini Ankush Hande 50

EZY/1658/2627/70295 Kavanjot Singh Male Manpreet Singh Pulkit Bindra 20

SV1100 Kaveer Male Vidit Kalra Sakshi Kalra 20

EZY/1658/2627/78848 Kavinya Mehra Female Puneet Kumar Mehra 20

SV1125 Kavish Dewan Male Anil Dewan Anika Chopra 50

SV0756 Kavneet Singh Male Ishneet Singh Ishneet Kaur 30

SV0332 Kavnoor Kaur Female Bikramjeet Singh Jaismeen Kaur 50

SV0560 Kavya Male Krishan Parwati 50

SV1043 Kayra Anand Female Yugant Anand Komal Pahwa 20

SV0911 Kayra Kapoor Female Ankit Kapoor Rinchin Kapoor 20

EZY/1658/2627/79140 Kayra Lochav Female Deepender Singh Manjeet Kumari 40

SV1293 Keesha Female Sachin Saurabh Shubhi Jindal 50

SV1022 Kenishaa Sharma Female Nishant Sharma Shivani Sharma 30



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0943 Keshav Chhabra Male Gaurav Chhabra Alka Chhabra 50

EZY/1658/2627/79999 Keshavi Nougain Female Rohit Nougain Garima Nougain 50

SV0980 Keshavi Singh Female Vinod Singh Mridula Singh 50

EZY/1658/2627/79312 Keshvi Gupta Female Vishal Gupta Shilpi Gupta 50

SV0850 Khanak Female Deepak Kumar Priyanaka Nokhwal 50

EZY/1658/2627/73793 Khevna Puri Female Gaurav Puri Binny Gulati Puri 20

SV0286 Khevvanshu Rajput Male Litisqe Kumar Sakshi 50

SV0931 Khushvik Suneja Male Rahul Suneja Pallavi Sharma 20

SV0526 Khushvika Khatri Female Hitanshu Khatri Shruti Khatri 50

SV0034 Khyati Gupta Female Avinash Gupta Meenakshi Gupta 30

SV0163 Kiaan Goel Male Dr Sushant Goel Bharti Bansal 40

SV1046 Kiaan Kalra Male Amardeep Singh Neha Sehgal 50

SV0112 Kiaan Kashyap Male Kanishk Kashyap Uttirna Gogia 20



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0454 Kiaan Khatri Male Amod Khatri Ankita Choudhary 50

SV0972 Kiaan Tokas Male Naresh Tokas Sonia 80

SV0050 Kiaansh Dhamija Male Nishant Dhamija Kanika Dhamija 40

SV0370 Kiaansh Gupta Male Himanshu Gupta Shilpa Gupta 50

SV0852 Kiaansha Saha Female Rahul Saha Ashmita Saha 50

SV0177 Kiaara Anand Female Sahil Anand Rashmi Taneja 50

SV0784 Kian John Male Nitin John Malvika Kareer 30

SV0898 Kiana Chhabra Female Shivam Chhabra Priyanka Luthra 40

SV0809 Kiana Malhotra Female Vibhu Malhotra Yashika Arora Malhotra 40

EZY/1658/2627/80317 Kiansha Jindal Female Madhur Jindal Manisha Jindal 80

SV0719 Kiara Male Radhey Shayam Munni Pal 50

EZY/1658/2627/73259 Kiara Aggarwal Female Sourabh Aggarwal Deepika Goel 50

SV0139 Kiara Chadha Female Rishabh Chadha Sonam 40



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0450 Kiara Goel Female Shikhar Goel Kirti Goel 20

SV0521 Kiarra Wadehra Female Ankur Wadehra Aakansha Wadehra 40

SV1096 Kiash Yadav Male Deepak Yadav Aastha Malhotra 20

EZY/1658/2627/70708 Kimaya Khanna Female Anmol Khanna Shefali Bhutani 30

SV0064 Kinaaz Mangla Female Keshav Mangla Niharika Mangla 50

SV0518 Kinaya Gosain Female Dishant Gosain Mehak Gosain 50

SV0937 Kirat Satija Female Deepak Satija Priya Satija 50

SV1083 Kirshav Sain Male Abhishek Sain Pratima Singh 50

SV0664 Kiva Jain Female Vaibhav Jain Reema Jain 20

SV0417 Kiyaan Mathur Female Tushar Mathur Priyanka Mathur 50

SV0751 Kiyaansh Chopra Male Saurabh Chopra Swati Papneja Chopra 20

SV1220 Kiyaansh Yadav Male Ashish Yadav Manjeeta 50

SV1282 Kiyana Female Pardeep Kumar Renu 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0836 Kiyansh Bajaj Male Himanshu Bajaj Ankita Nagpal 40

SV0289 Kiyansh Bansal Male Aakash Bansal Bharti Bansal 50

EZY/1658/2627/81976 Kiyansh Panday Male Abhishek Vandana 40

EZY/1658/2627/74979 Kiyansh Sachdeva Male Sumit Sachdeva Lovleen 50

SV0577 Kiyansh Singh Male Sushant Singh Megha Aggarwal 50

SV0912 Kiyara Makhija Female Aman Makhija Harpreet Kaur 30

SV0803 Kiyash Khurana Male Jatin Khurana Sanjana Dhingra 50

SV0922 Kraatav Bhatt Male Akshat Bhatt Megha Bhatt 50

SV0653 Kratav Sehgal Male Subhav Sehgal Nidhi Sehgal 50

SV1247 Kresha Female Ravi Kataria Preeti 50

SV0924 Kriday Bhargava Male Ajit Kumar Komal 50

SV0896 Kridha Goel Female Aman Goel Pooja Gupta 50

SV0094 Kridha Haldwal Female Umesh Kumar Sonia Suneja 20



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0339 Kripanshi Singh Female Shrivastav Singh Gaurav Rani 50

SV1036 Krisha Agarwal Female Prateek Agarwal Aarti Yadav 50

EZY/1658/2627/71741 Krisha Sharma Female Manish Kumar Sharma Soniya Sharma 50

EZY/1658/2627/69824 Krisha Sharma Female Kishan Sharma Nisha Sharma 50

SV0452 Krishan Kumar Mishra Male Manish Mishra Garima 80

SV1094 Krishang Chaudhary Male Banty Sayoni Dhara 40

SV0923 Krishav Bhatt Male Akshat Bhatt Megha Bhatt 50

SV0346 Krishika Mittal Female Sapan Mittal Priyanka Mittal 20

EZY/1658/2627/74046 Krishita Rana Female Nitin Rana Saloni Khatri 30

SV0514 Krishiv Male Phool Chand Kamakshi Dhaliwal 20

SV1013 Krishiv Aggarwal Male Rachit Aggarwal Nidhi Aggarwal 30

SV0274 Krishiv Choudhary Male Saurabh Kumar Ankita Raj 40

SV0673 Krishiv Goel Male Gaurav Goel Pallavi Mittal 40



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0023 Krishiv Rana Male Akshay Rana Kamini Gautam 80

SV0310 Krishiv Saini Male Saurabh Saini Megha Saini 50

SV0523 Krishiv Sharma Male Dr Vibhu Sharma Dr Mradulika Sharma 40

SV1197 Krishiv Sharma Male Ateev Sharma Surbhi Sharma 20

SV1144 Krishiv Srivastava Male Roopesh Srivastava Swarnim Lata Srivastava 50

SV0909 Krishna Aggarwal Male Devender Aggarwal Shweta Aggarwal 50

EZY/1658/2627/81094 Krishna Verma Male Anil Kumar Verma Sarita 20

SV0469 Krishnav Singh Dhanik Male Dinesh Singh Dhanik Hema Adhikari 50

SV0328 Krishvam Sehrawat Male Sandeep Sehrawat Sudesh Kumari 50

EZY/1658/2627/77193 Krishya Gureja Female Aman Gureja Aakshi 30

SV0750 Krisshiv Jaiin Male Udit Jain Aayushi Jain 20

SV0314 Kriti Female Manish Pandey Neha 50

SV1137 Kritika Ranjan Female Rajeev Kumar Ranjan Vandana Kumari 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0669 Kritisha Sati Male Krishna Chandra Sati Kanika Chaturvedi 50

EZY/1658/2627/79056 Kriyan Rao Male Vipin Kumar Visheshta Yadav 40

SV0799 Kriyansh Suhag Male Manpal Sunita Devi 50

SV0570 Kriyansh Yadav Male Pankaj Kumar Aradhana 50

SV1173 Kshirjaa Parmar Female Fagun Parmar Pallavi Nayak Parmar 50

SV0059 Kunwar Madhav Male Kunwar Tarun Pooja Babber 30

SV0531 Kusha Female Deepak Dalal Sukirti Singh 50

SV1179 Kushal Kumar Bendapudi Male Raja Ramesh Bendapudi Dhanalakshmi 50

SV0334 Kushraj Singh Male Bikramjeet Singh Jaismeen Kaur 20

SV0839 Kushvi Nidhi Babbar Female Rahul Babbar Nidhi Arora 20

SV0565 Kyna Bansal Female Manoj Kumar Ritu Bansal 20

EZY/1658/2627/75527 Kyra Bariya Female Mr. Rahul Bariya Mrs. Pinky Pal 40

SV0011 Kyra Yadav Female Pawan Kumar Priyanka 20



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1225 Laisha Garg Female Mr Himanshu Garg Mrs Ankita Garg 30

SV0754 Laisha Setia Female Laisha Setia Anu Dhingra 20

EZY/1658/2627/75111 Lakeesha Pokharel Female Sijan Pokharel Pooja Maan 50

SV0687 Laksh Handa Male Ayush Handa Monika Handa 20

SV0587 Lakshay Sharma Male Deepak Sharma Geetika Sharma 50

SV0228 Lakshay Sharma Male Shivi Sharma Khyati 40

SV0513 Lakshit Gupta Male Vikash Kumar Gupta Kumari Seema Rani 50

SV0045 Lakshveer Sehrawat Male Sachin Ramandeep 50

SV1035 Lakshveer Solanki Male Ravinder Singh Solanki Rinky 50

SV0192 Lashika Kandpal Male Nishant Kandpal Smridhi Kandpal 50

EZY/1658/2627/75378 Lavanya Solanki Female Amit Solanki Swati 50

SV0300 Lavish Karauria Male Ravi Shankar Laxmi Shankar 50

SV0542 Lavish Singh Tanwar Male Raj Kumar Singh Tanwar Priyanka 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0084 Lavishka Bharti Female Piyush Bharti Jyoti Rani Kirar 50

SV0190 Lavit Kandpal Male Nishant Kandpal Smridhi Kandpal 50

EZY/1658/2627/69390 Lavit Kundra Male Karan Kundra Megha Kundra 20

EZY/1658/2627/78582 Lavith Grewal Male Nikesh Grewal Priya 20

SV0821 Lavith Grover Male Bhuwan Grover Anchal Chadha 30

SV0276 Lavya Sehgal Female Inder Sehgal Shelly Sehgal 20

SV1212 Lavyansh Chandel Male Agamdeep Chandel Yukti 50

EZY/1658/2627/79084 Leela Sharma Female Gagan Sharma Gayatri Sharma 50

SV0137 Levansh Suhag Male Vikas Suhag Sangita 50

SV0888 Liana Sethi Female Nikhil Sethi Srishti Khanna 20

EZY/1658/2627/68015 Lisha Garg Female Rishab Garg Shivani Garg 20

SV0557 Lishika Female Manish Kumar Poonam 40

SV0107 Livana Sharma Female Vatan Sharma Angela Massey 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0606 Lokit Shrivas Male Ankit Sonia 50

SV0588 Lovish Sharma Male Deepak Sharma Geetika Sharma 50

EZY/1658/2627/82628 Maadhav Male Viresh Kumar Preeti 50

SV0697 Maahi Dhawan Female Mohit Dhawan Rupali Mehrotra 50

SV0767 Maahir Nagpal Male Bharat Nagpal Neeti Sharma Nagpal 20

SV0546 Maanvi Justa Female Rahul Justa Monika 50

SV0473 Maanvik Shokeen Male Amit Shokeen Divya Rana 50

EZY/1658/2627/69258 Maanvir Singh Male Manoranjan Singh Mittali Kumari 50

SV0510 Madhav Arora Male Bhaskar Arora Khushboo Arora 20

SV1279 Madhav Chaudhary Male Sunil Chaudhary Pooja Chaudhary 40

EZY/1658/2627/82482 Madhav Kumar Gahlot Male Mukesh Kumar Neelam 50

SV1219 Madhav Oberoi Male Sahil Oberoi Shruti SetH 20

SV0658 Madhavaditya Singh ChundMale Anirudh Chundawat Dr Bhanupriya Rathore 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

EZY/1658/2627/81802 Mahiraj Panwar Male Saurabh Chaudhary Meenu Chaudhary 50

SV0561 Maira Singh Tanwar Female Dr. Neeraj Anushka Raghav 40

SV0111 Manan Dhull Male Manoj Kumar Vandana 40

SV0336 Manan Goel Male Mohit Goel Anjali Gupta 50

EZY/1658/2627/79618 Manan Nandal Male Manjeet Singh Simran 20

SV0729 Manan Singh Rajput Male Manish Kumar Anjali 50

EZY/1658/2627/78141 Manasvini Bhardwaj Female Madhvender Bhardwaj Vasundhara Sharma 50

SV0017 Manleen Kaur Female Manpreet Singh Loveleen 30

EZY/1658/2627/81725 Manpreet Singh Male Gurpreet Singh Shilpa Thakur 40

SV1204 Manraj Sharma Ladhar Male Mandeep Kumar Slinka Sharma 50

SV0662 Mantavya Male Gopesh Sapna Jangra 50

SV1060 Manushree Vashisht Female Pankaj Vashisht Neha Sharma 40

SV0327 Manvi Aggarwal Female Mohit Gupta Pinki 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

EZY/1658/2627/71085 Manvi Yadav Female Vikas Yadav Manisha Yadav 50

EZY/1658/2627/79981 Manvik Male Lalit Kumar Sunita 30

SV0266 Manvika Jain Female Varun Jain Ritika Jain 40

EZY/1658/2627/70447 Manvir Singh Abat Male Ekum  Singh Abat Manmeet Kaur 30

SV0840 Manya Jain Female Abhishek Jain Nupur Jain 50

EZY/1658/2627/80661 Mayank Meena Male Ashok Kumar Meena Sangeeta Meena 40

SV0265 Mayesha Laskar Female Sulaem Musaddiq Laskar Elina Amin Majumder 50

SV0227 Mayra Goyal Female Shivan Goyal Garima 40

EZY/1658/2627/69923 Medhansh Male Santosh Kumar Saroj Kumari 40

SV0638 Medhansh Singh Male Mohan Singh Meena Swati 40

SV0863 Medhansh Vashishth Male Rishi Kumar Vashishth Shashi Vashishth 50

SV0859 Meera Male Ravi Dahiya Navita 50

SV0136 Meera Chaudhari Female Siddharth Chaudhari Uma Garg 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1276 Mehar Kaur Female Balvinder Singh Gandhi Kuljeet Kaur 50

SV0447 Mehar Kaur Female Tarandeep Singh Diljeet Kaur 30

SV0292 Mehar Kaur Kharbanda Female Karan Singh Surbhi Kharbanda 30

SV0033 Mehar Lamba Female Saurabh Lamba Sandeep Kaur 50

SV0400 Mehar School Female Rahul Gupta Monika Singhal 30

SV0834 Mehrab Kaur Female Sukhbir Singh Sukhpreet Kaur 20

SV0671 Mehreen Kaur Female
Gagandeep Singh 

Gumber
Karanpreet Kaur 50

SV0520 Michelle Arora Female Anmol Arora Nishu Sharma Arora 50

SV0291 Mihaan Bansiwal Male Sudhakar Bansiwal Nisha Bansiwalate 20

SV0547 Mihika Sehrawat Female Punit Sehrawat Priyanka 50

SV0009 Mihika Yadav Female Vikash Kumar Yadav Robina Kohli 50

SV0203 Miraaya Biswas Female Tarun Biswas Shruti Verma Biswas 50

SV0823 Miraaya Gosain Female Nishant Gosain Misha Mehra 20



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0759 Miraya Chopra Female Paras Chopra Anushree Chopra 30

SV0385 Miraya Mahadevan Female Perinkulam Mahesh Rajesh Ankita Garg 30

SV0992 Miraya Mittal Female Nitesh Mittal Deepti Aggarwal Mittal 40

EZY/1658/2627/79596 Miri Tingloo Female Vivek Tingloo Ruchika Pandita 50

EZY/1658/2627/75417 Mishika Bansal Female Ankit Bansal Sugandha Bansal 40

SV0244 Mishika Gupta Female Jatin Gupta Sapna Gupta 50

SV0426 Mishika Khokhar Female Kunwar Dishank Deepika Chowdhary 50

SV0005 Mishika Mittal Female Mohit Mittal Kajal Mittal 50

SV0600 Mishika Purswani Female Gautam Purswani Khyati Bhatia 40

EZY/1658/2627/70443 Mishika Sharma Female Keshav Sharma Ruchi Sharma 40

SV0008 Mishika Yadav Female Vikash Kumar Yadav Robina Kohli 50

SV0744 Mishikka Vikas Female Vikas Viswanathan Easha Gulati 50

SV0743 Mishita Vikas Female Vikas Viswanathan Easha Gulati 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0250 Mishka Jain Female Vipul Jain Bharti Pandey 50

SV0349 Mishkat Zareen Female Zaheer Akram Nazreen Bano 50

SV0311 Mitansh Kumar Male Himanshu Kumar Monika Verma 30

SV0365 Mivaan Budhiraja Male Chirag Budhiraja Ruhi Budhiraja 20

SV0668 Mivaan Goel Male Ravi Kumar Goel Tanvi Goel 40

SV0633 Mivaan Sandhu Male Aman Sandhu Neha Banga 40

EZY/1658/2627/83031 Mivaan Sehrawat Male Vijay Pal Monika Kundu 50

SV1155 Mohammad Keyaan Khan Male Sabir Khan Samreen 50

EZY/1658/2627/68681 Mohammad Umair Male Mohammad Kalim Mehnaaz Parveen 40

SV0813 Mrinal Yadav Female Mohit Yadav Deepti Yadav 50

SV0987 Mrinay Sharma Male Mayank Sharma Sakshi Sharma 50

SV0628 Myesha Luthra Female Aman Luthra Arushi Luthra 30

SV0280 Myra Female Rohit Kapur Tina Kapur 80



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0519 Myra Gupta Female Rahul Gupta Sugandha Goel 50

SV0446 Myra Saini Female Sonu Kumar Neetu Saini 80

SV0353 Mysha Makkar Female Ankur Makkar Meenakshi Makkar 20

SV0103 Mysha Nindhaniya Male Nishant Nidhaniya Anjali 50

EZY/1658/2627/81534 Naisha Gaur Female Manoj Kumar Gaur Pooja Sharma 40

SV0075 Naitik Kandpal Male Manoj Kanpal Sonia Sati 40

EZY/1658/2627/80699 Naksh Niranjan Male Sumit Kumar Niranjan Gulshan Bhardwaj 50

SV0257 Namasvi Bhardwaj Female Nalin Kumar Bhardwaj Mitali Rawat 50

SV0573 Namasya Rawat Satija Female Ayush Satija Vandana Rawat Satija 50

EZY/1658/2627/79807 Namya Kashyap Female Parkash Jha Neha Vats 40

SV0828 Namya Singh Female Himanshu Singh Poonam Sharma 20

EZY/1658/2627/70026 Nandika Singh Female Nishant Singh Dr. Anuradha Singh 40

EZY/1658/2627/75626 Nandita Nair Female Arun Raju Maya Raveendran 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0685 Navanya Munjal Female Nitin Munjal Mannu Chopra 50

SV0199 Navish Sharma Male Pankaj Sharma Shweta Sharma 50

SV1238 Navisha Bhupesh Female Bhupesh Kumar Bhavana Mall 50

SV0028 Navya Arora Female Jayant Arora Lipika Arora 50

SV0694 Navya Dhyavana Female Niraj Kumar Priyanka Neemrot 40

SV1221 Navya Malik Female Nitesh Malik Meenu 50

EZY/1658/2627/52844 Navya Nandini Raniwala Female Anupam Jain Priyanka Anupam Jain 50

SV0089 Navya Rao Female Jatin Yadav Aishwerya Shalini 50

EZY/1658/2627/80612 Navya Singh Rawat Female Praveen  Choudhary Anjali Singh 40

EZY/1658/2627/70880 Navya Singh Udar Female Tarun Kumar Udar Partibha 40

EZY/1658/2627/74164 Nayra Joshi Female Kailash Chandra Manisha Joshi 50

SV1118 Neerav Rajput Male Sumit Kumar Ekta 40

SV0880 Nehanth Pandita Male Ajay Pandita Warsha Koul 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1070 Netra Singh Kakran Female Deepak Kakran Anamika Singh 50

SV0376 Nihit Khandelwal Male Abhishek Khandelwal Prerna Sinha 30

EZY/1658/2627/72351 Nikhil Lamba Male Yogesh Lamba Divya Singh 40

SV0551 Nikunj Chopra Male Ravish Chopra Surbhi Chopra 20

SV1210 Nikunj Sehrawat Male Dinesh Sehrawat Rekha 50

SV0738 Nimai Gulia Male Yash Gulia Jyoti Gulia 50

SV1182 Nimisha Singh Female Shiv Pratap Singh Megha 40

SV1248 Nirvaan Rahul Male Vipin Kumar Rahul Ritu 50

SV0092 Nirvaan Singh Male Navneet Singh Prameet Kaur 50

SV0905 Nirvair Khanna Male Nimish Khanna Nisha Upadhyay 50

SV0441 Nirvair Sachdeva Male Parul Sachdeva Divya Nagpal 40

SV0065 Nirved Mehta Male Ram Singh Neha Mehta 50

SV1068 Nirvi Agrawal Female Rohit Agrawal Shikha Chaudhry 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

EZY/1658/2627/69858 Nirvi Khattar Female Sunny Ritu Khattar 40

EZY/1658/2627/75022 Nisha Female Vinay Riya 20

SV1086 Nishchal Kaushik Male Abhishek Kaushik Pooja Tiwari 40

SV0772 Nishica Sharma Female Munish Kumar Sonica Sharma 50

SV0062 Nishidha Female Abhishek Dobhal Tarannaum Bhandari 50

SV0251 Nishka Deswal Female Anil Deswal Monica Deswal 50

SV0501 Nitara Aggarwal Female Kunal Aggarwal Ruchi Maini 50

SV0997 Nitara Dhaka Male Amardeep Dhaka Neharika Dhaka 80

SV0046 Nitara Gupta Female Saurabh Gupta Kriti Bhardwaj 50

SV0166 Nithya Lakhera Female Alok Kumar Bhawana Ghildiyal 50

SV0182 Nitika Yadav Female Jayant Yadav Divya Yadav 50

EZY/1658/2627/69647 Nitisha Female Nitesh Pandey Harsha Saha 50

SV0812 Nitwik Yadav Male Rohit Yadav Chanchal 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1231 Nitya Dhasmana Female Vivek Dhasmana Sanjeevani 40

EZY/1658/2627/70683 Nitya Sharma Female Lakshay  Sharma Bhawna Sharma 50

EZY/1658/2627/69655 Nitya Singh Female Sudhanshu Ranjan Madhulika Kumari 50

EZY/1658/2627/81596 Nivaan Jonia Male Jayant Jonia Aarti 40

EZY/1658/2627/71328 Nivan Gautam Male Nitin Gautam Vaishali 40

SV0271 Nivika Bhatia Female Vikas Bhatia Nidhi Bhatia 50

SV1088 Nivisha Sharma Female Narender Sharma Harshy 50

SV0582 Niyansh Gahlot Male Hitesh Gahlot Neetu 50

SV0433 Niyati Monga Female Ankit Monga Astha Bhatia Monga 50

SV0999 Noor Shakher Female Richie Shakher Neeti Chopra 20

SV1193 Nuvish Dutta Male Pradeep Dutta Pradeep Dutta 50

SV0861 Nyan Anand Male Manoj Kumar Pankaj Priyanka Jaiswar 50

EZY/1658/2627/74757 Nyra Sharma Female Tapush Sharma Monika Pandey 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0102 Nysha Khanna Female Divesh Khanna Malvika Kapoor 50

SV0032 Ojal Dabas Female Dr Jitender Dabas Dr Rachita Mehlawat 50

SV0623 Om Gupta Male Udit Gupta Deep Shikha 50

SV0318 Omaya Kushwaha Female Abhishek Kushwaha Mayuri Shrivastav 50

SV0581 Paavni Srinet Gupta Female Pawan Kumar Annishika Srinet 50

SV0801 Pahulpreet Singh Male Karneet Singh Damanjot Kaur 30

SV0952 Parikshit Male Naveen Kumar Neetu Chahal 40

SV0210 Parikshit Choudhary Male Mukesh Choudhary Pallavi Patel 50

SV1156 Parina Lochav Female Rannvijay Lochav Pallavi Chopra 70

SV0373 Parineeti Arora Female Shivam Arora Neha Arora 50

SV0846 Pariza Chhabra Female Sahil Chhabra Swati Chhabra 20

SV0126 Parth Adhikari Male Govind Singh Adhikari Manju 50

SV1134 Parth Kapoor Male Vaibhav Kapoor Manali Gaur 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0940 Parth Raman Male Nandakumaran Raman Rashi Vasudev Sharma 50

EZY/1658/2627/81228 Partth Yadav Male Rahul Yadav Rachna 40

SV1121 Peeansh Palav Tiwary Male Priyankar Kumar Tiwary Sweta Kumari 50

SV0358 Poornav Khare Male Abhinav Khare Poornima Nigam 50

SV0854 Poras Panwar Male Sanjeev Kumar Pinki 50

SV0350 Prabhveer Singh Male Gurpreet Singh Jolly Taranpreet Kaur 30

SV1081 Pradyumn Singh Male Sumit Kumar Sushma 50

SV0983 Prakrit Dhaka Male Nakul Dhaka Babita Chhikara 40

SV0472 Pranam Kumar Arya Male Prabhash Kumar Arya Parvinder Kaur 50

EZY/1658/2627/72972 Pranavi Female Vikram Tushir Priyanka 50

SV1069 Pranaya Verma Female Pankaj Verma Anubhuti Verma 50

SV0716 Pranika Rastogi Male Vibhor Rastogi Charu Rastogi 50

SV1107 Pranika Sehrawat Female Rohit Sehrawat Vatsla 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1026 Pranika Sharma Female Ekansh Sharma Aanchal Sharma 50

SV0484 Prankit Paul Male Pritam Paul Lipi Paul 20

SV1278 Prannika Female Pramod Kumar Seema 50

SV1032 Pransh Agal Male Vedansh Agal Pragati Agal 40

SV0816 Pransh Yadav Male Nitin Yadav Karishma Yadav 50

SV1005 Pranshi Jain Female Ravi Jain Payal Jain 30

SV0775 Pranshi Sehgal Female Himanshu Sehgal Priyanka Sehgal 40

SV0753 Pranya Gogia Female Sunil Kumar Gita Kumari 50

EZY/1658/2627/80543 Prasha Rulania Female Pateh Singh Rulania Shaloo 20

SV0764 Pratham Johar Male Kush Johar Jyoti Johar 50

EZY/1658/2627/76965 Pratham Yadav Male Prashant Kumar Yadav Meenakshi 50

SV0056 Prathav Gupta Male Bharat Gupta Sangeeta Gupta 40

SV0749 Pratyaksh Gogia Male Sunil Kumar Gita Kumari 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1215 Pratyaksh Jain Male Rajat Jain Nupoor Goel 30

SV1143 Pratyaksha Thakur Female Prabhat Thakur Shambhawi Thakur 50

SV0873 Pratyay Bidyarthy Male Ajay Shankar Bidyarthy Priyanka Rajnandini 50

SV0781 Pratyush Bhatnagar Male Ashish Bhatnagar Komal 40

EZY/1658/2627/76804 Pratyush Dabas Male Amit Kumar Ritu Sehrawat 40

SV0236 Praveer Singh Male
Gagandeep Singh 

Bhambra
Rashmeet Kaur 20

EZY/1658/2627/73490 Pravi Rajpal Female Govil Rajpal Sheenam Rajpal 50

SV0666 Pravit Yadav Male Aman Kumar Nikita 50

SV0174 Preesha Singh Female Mahesh Shilpi Singh 80

SV0957 Priansh Mohan Male Vaibhav Mohan Shikha Kapoor Mohan 20

SV0516 Priansh Sachdeva Male Abhishek Sachdeva Shivani Sehgal Sachdeva 40

SV0644 Prisha Aggarwal Female Varun Aggarwal Sheetal Garg 50

SV0829 Prisha Agrawal Female Prashant Agrawal Akriti Agarwal 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0541 Prisha Chhabra Female Keshav Chabbra Sakshi 50

SV0399 Prisha Garg Female Arpit Garg Jyoti Garg 50

EZY/1658/2627/75437 Prisha Kalia Female Nakul Kalia Shruti Kahol 40

SV0348 Prisha Malhotra Female Ram Malhotra Aakanksha Gulati 50

EZY/1658/2627/71144 Prisha Mundhra Male Piyush Mundhra Pooja Maheshwari 20

SV0894 Prisha Raj Female Balraj Raj Manisha Arora 30

EZY/1658/2627/78650 Prisha Singh Female Kumar Gaurav Swinky Sidana 50

EZY/1658/2627/79923 Prisha Singh Female Anand Kumar Singh Karuna Sharma 50

SV1214 Prisha Singh Female Parul Singh Neha Singh 40

SV1071 Prisha Sulaniya Female Ambuj Sulaniya Ranjana Meena 50

SV0755 Prisha Tiwari Female Rahul Tiwari Pammi 50

SV1054 Prithvi Sultan Singh ChoudhaMale Chetan Choudhary Manali Bhatnagar 30

SV0483 Priyansh Gupta Male Ashish Gupta Priyanka Gupta 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0617 Priyansh Sharma Male Gaurav Sharma Devika Sharma 50

SV0960 Priyansh Singh Male Ashish Singh Priyanka Mogha 30

SV0202 Priyesh Srivastava Male Prem Bhushan Priti Srivastava 50

SV0827 Priza Chhabra Female Sahil Chhabra Swati Chhabra 20

EZY/1658/2627/78615 Prizleen Kaur Female Mandeep Singh Neelam Gupta 30

SV0986 Purvit Male Rohit Janghu Sonika 50

EZY/1658/2627/73336 Purvit Saini Male Rahul Saini Ankita Saini 40

SV0806 Raabhya Ailawadi Female Prateek Ailawadi Shiwangi Anand 40

SV0362 Raaghav Singh Male Om Prakash Singh Kimmi Kumari 40

SV0116 Rabekk Singh Male Abhishek Singh Anshika 40

SV0240 Rabhya Sachdeva Female Sidharth Sachdeva Aishwarya Sachdeva 50

SV1008 Rabnoor Singh Male Simerdeep Singh Jaskiran Kaur 30

SV0221 Radhya Female Harvinder Yadav
Vandana Amarnath 

Yadav
50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

EZY/1658/2627/79145 Radhya Adhikari Female Gopal Krishna Adhikari Anushruti Kanojia 50

SV0559 Radhya Girdhar Female Bhushan Girdhar Lalita Girdhar 40

SV0159 Radhya Sharma Female Ajay Kumar Jyoti Bhardwaj 50

SV0308 Raghav Gupta Male Nikhil Kumar Gupta Akanksha Gupta 50

SV1203 Raina Garg Female Ajay Garg Ritu Garg 20

SV0138 Rajveer Kapoor Male Ankit Kapoor Dhriti Kapoor 20

EZY/1658/2627/72522 Rakshit Rajain Male Bhuvnesh Rajain Asha Rani 30

SV1000 Ramansh Prasad Male Vijay Prasad Neha Shah 50

SV0077 Ramita Sheoran Female Sandeep Kumar Mukesh Kumari 50

SV0006 Ransh Kumar Male Shrey Kumar Ritu Kumari 50

EZY/1658/2627/73594 Ranvit Badak Male Jatin Badak Shilpa Sindhu 50

SV1095 Ravya Reena Female Parveen Reena Kumari 50

SV0189 Ravyansh Sharma Male Rashesh Sharma Neha Sharma 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0795 Raya Kaur Bhatia Female Hansmeet Singh Bhatia Pavleen Bedi 30

SV0740 Raya Mukherjee Female Abhijit Mukherjee Gazal Mukherjee 50

SV0929 Rayaan Ahmad Naqvi Male Faiz Ahmad Naqvi Saima Sayeed 50

SV1181 Rayansh Grover Male Nikhil Grover Mehak Grover 40

SV0715 Reet Female Rohit Kumar Tanjul Mishra 50

EZY/1658/2627/73569 Reet Khaneja Female Raman Khaneja Jyoti Rani 50

SV1206 Rehaan Dabas Male Rahul Dabas Manali Balhara Dabas 20

EZY/1658/2627/81392 Rehat Singh Ahluwalia Male Puneet Singh Ahluwalia Amrita Kaur Ahluwalia 30

SV0528 Renee Female Deepak Ojaswi Sharma 50

SV0502 Reva Chawla Male Major Achint Singh Chawla Dr. Vipra Jain 20

EZY/1658/2627/82198 Reya Antil Female Deepak Chaudhary Shivani Dahiya 50

SV0670 Reyaansh Saha Male Arindam Saha Pooja Vijayan 50

EZY/1658/2627/74544 Reyaarth Rajyan Male Bhuwan Rajyan Sonika 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0907 Reyana Narang Female Deepak Narang Sudha Sethi 50

SV0599 Reyansh Khandelwal Male Kapil Khandelwal Garima Khandelwal 40

SV0445 Reyansh Meena Male Dileep Kumar Meena Sheela Meena 50

SV0295 Rhea Female Lokesh Meena Nisha 50

EZY/1658/2627/68428 Riaan Gupta Male Rahul Gupta Himanshi Govil 30

SV0070 Riaan Singh Chhabra Male
Gagandeep Singh 

Chhabra
Gunjan Johar 50

SV0739 Ridant Bazaad Male Bhoopesh Sarita Ahlawat 80

SV0629 Ridanya Verma Female Rahul Verma Akanksha Panwar 40

SV0808 Riday Garg Male Anubhav Garg Divya Garg 40

SV0436 Riday Sharma Male Gopal Sharma Priyanka Dogra 50

SV1029 Riddhant Ronish Male Manish Kumar Jyoti Bali Rao 50

SV0010 Ridhaan Dutta Gupta Male Varun Dutta Gupta Ridhima Dutta Gupta 50

SV1034 Ridhaan Karothiya Male Dr Mitesh Karothiya Dr Sonu 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0172 Ridharv Goyal Male Rahul Goyal Aditi Goyal 40

SV0706 Ridharv Sengupta Male Anirudh Sengupta Tina Biswas 50

SV0368 Ridit Bansal Male Sushil Kumar Bansal Nidhi Jain 50

SV0285 Rig Kumar Sen Male Hritain Kumar Dr Shayoni Sen 50

SV1201 Rihaan Aren Male Prakarsh Aren Aakriti Aren 20

SV0891 Rihaan Sharma Male Anil Sharma Nitu Sharma 50

SV1234 Rihit Parashar Male Mohit Kumar Sharma Richa Pathak 50

SV1124 Rimikaa Malik Female Mohit Malik Kanika Sharma 20

SV1251 Rishaank Gupta Male Gulshan Pooja Singh 50

EZY/1658/2627/82473 Rishaya Wadhwa Female Nitish Wadhwa Namrata Baweja 50

EZY/1658/2627/68931 Rishi Kartik Male Kartik Sridhar Varsha 40

SV0115 Rishika Goyal Female Devanshu Goyal Barkha Aggarwal 20

SV0745 Rishit Jangir Male Kuldeep Jangir Bharti Sharma 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0273 Rishit Oberoi Male Rahul Oberoi Geetika Bhasin 30

SV0913 Rishiv Gupta Male Sagar Gupta Shalu 50

SV0051 Rishiv Sikka Male Vaibhav Sikka Chetna Chandhok 50

SV1180 Rishva Akshay Patel Female
Patel Akshaykumar 

Vishnubhai

Patel Ayushi 

Akshaykumar
50

SV0193 Rithvika Chauhan Female Sameer Chauhan Rashmi Singh 50

SV1077 Riva Kadian Female Amit Kadian Manju Malik 50

SV0683 Rivaan Gahlot Male Mohit Gahlot Garima Chaudhary 50

EZY/1658/2627/72050 Rivansh Gandhi Male Rohit Gandhi Charu Shahi Gandhi 40

EZY/1658/2627/81746 Riyaan Chowdhary Ahuja Male Atul Ahuja Nidhi Chowdhary 20

SV1055 Riyaan Mendiratta Male Tanuj Mendiratta Vanadana 20

SV0624 Riyaarth Gupta Male Abhishek Gupta Tanvi Varshney 50

SV1295 Riyanash Midha Male Rahul Midha Ravita Meena 50

SV0555 Riyansh Nirwan Male Sumit Pinky 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1012 Ruanshi Sharma Female Gaurav Sharma Geetika Sachdeva 50

SV0701 Rudra Bansal Male Shubham Bansal Dr Shalini Aggarwal 50

SV0524 Rudra Chaudhary Male Kush Suruchika Singh Mehta 30

SV0043 Rudra Kothari Male Sumit Kothari Neha Dimri Kothari 50

SV1087 Rudra Saurabh Ahuja Male Saurabh Ahuja Neha Tripathi 40

SV0035 Rudra Singh Male Ranjan Kumar Singh Reema Singh 40

SV1252 Rudra Veer Kanwat Male Gautam Meena Asha Meena 50

SV0171 Rudraansh Kakkar Male Abhishek Kakkar Vaishali Relia 30

SV0529 Rudraansh Sachdeva Male Shashank Sachdeva Nupur Sachdeva 30

SV1277 Rudraina Kadian Female Gaurav Kadian Vaishali Maggo 50

SV0793 Rudrakshi Mehra Female Chetan Mehra Ritika Mehra 20

SV0735 Rudransh Chauhan Male Santosh Chauhan Nivedita Chauhan 50

SV0439 Rudransh Gaur Male Dr Virender Gaur Dr Parul Tripathi 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0267 Rudransh Kathuria Male Dhruv Kathuria Arushi Kalra 40

SV1284 Rudransh Kumar Pal Male Vijay Kumar Pal Pratibha 50

SV0405 Rudransh Pant Ojha Male Abhishek Ojha Nidhi Pant 50

SV0022 Rudransh Thakur Male Abhishek Thakur Purnima Patiyal 50

SV0313 Rudraveer Balyan Male Shiva Balyan Gunjan 50

SV0954 Ruhansh Talwar Male Udit Talwar Kanika Sharma 50

EZY/1658/2627/73826 Ruhanshi Gupta Female Rohit Gupta Aanchal Gupta 20

SV0953 Ruhi Sindhu Female Abhishek Sindhu Deepika Dhingra 40

SV0641 Rutvi Saxena Male Dr Himanshu Saxena
Dr Garima Sachdeva 

Saxena
50

SV0616 Ruwaan Singh Sachdeva Male
Parampreet Singh 

Sachdeva
Kanika Bhalla 20

SV0195 Ryka Sehgal Female Anubhav Sehgal Dheerja Sehgal 30

SV0703 Ryna Aggarwal Female Abhishek Aggarwal Neha Aggarwal 20

SV0398 S Ahana Female Saravana Kumar Janani 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1116 Saakhi Suresh Female Suresh Chand Meena Sakeena Meena 50

EZY/1658/2627/82553 Saanvi Gautam Female Balinder Gautam Poonam Gautam 50

SV0019 Saanvi Gupta Male Gourav Gupta Shefali Goel 50

SV1059 Saanvi Kapoor Female Kunal Kapoor Priya Kapoor 50

EZY/1658/2627/79061 Saanvi Nabiyal Female Vikalp Nabiyal Jyoti Rawat 50

SV0693 Saanvi Nagpal Female Karneshwar Nagpal Parija Marwah 20

SV0837 Saanvi Singh Female Yashvir Singh Kalyani Singh 40

EZY/1658/2627/75856 Saanvi Singh Female Vipin 40

SV0657 Saanvi Sinha Female Dr Vivek Sinha Dr Anuriti Sharma 40

SV1004 Saanvi Vaid Female Aman Vaid Shruti Havelia 30

SV1084 Saanvi Vyas Female Lt Col Amit Vyas Esha Rikhy 50

SV0024 Saanvika Singh Female Mr. Abhishek Singh Rashmi Devi 50

SV0407 Saaransh Bansal Female Ankur Bansal Jyoti Gupta 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0333 Saaransh Bansal Male Siddharth Bansal Priyanka Gupta 40

EZY/1658/2627/77414 Saarth Gandhi Male Siddharth Gandhi Aishwarya Gandhi 20

SV0060 Saathvik Ranganathan SharmaMale
Ranganathan 

Sivasubramania Sharma
Ranjini V K 50

SV0080 Saatvik Rout Male Dillip Kumar Rout Jhansirani Mohanty 50

SV0637 Saatvik Singh Male Bhanu Pratap Singh Shilpi Arya 50

SV0815 Saavi Female Pushpender Singh Manisha 20

SV0383 Saavi Chauhan Female Manish Chauhan Aarti Rawat 50

EZY/1658/2627/69808 Sachkeerat Singh Male Raminder Jeet Singh Ravinder Kaur 20

SV0786 Sadhya Aarya Female Mandeep Richa Sharma 50

SV1171 Saharsh Kathuria Male Karan Kathuria Raveena Tandon 40

SV0797 Sahay Arora Male Saurabh Arora Sakshi Arora 80

SV1152 Saish Batra Male Amish Batra Shrasti Patel 30

SV0201 Saisha Gupta Female Sachin Gupta Renuka 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0388 Saishaa Sethi Female Mani Sethi Jyoti Sethi 30

SV1090 Saksham Sehrawat Male Ashish Sehrawat Ritu 50

SV0113 Samanyu Gaur Male Madhurkant Gaur Elika Garg 50

SV0406 Samar Gupta Male Dr. Abhishek Gupta Dr. Astha Sharma 40

SV0869 Samar Uberoi Male Bharat Uberoi Geetika Bhatia 30

SV0985 Samarth Male Satyaparkash Neelam 50

SV0284 Samarth Bansal Male Sandeep Bansal Urvashi Gupta 50

EZY/1658/2627/75459 Samarth Gulati Male Manoj Gulati Saloni 50

SV1250 Samarth Narwal Male Mukesh Kumar Preeti Jaswal 50

SV0941 Samarth Yadav Female Dr Pawan Yadav Pooja Yadav 40

SV0709 Samayra Gupta Female Sarvesh Gupta Arvinder Walia 40

SV0066 Sambhav Ananda Mishra Male Binayananda Mishra Renu Jain 50

SV0938 Samkit Garg Male Shivam Garg Bhawna Jain 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

EZY/1658/2627/70875 Samrat Male Vikas Kumar Aarti  Shah 50

EZY/1658/2627/69611 Samrat Gupta Male Anubhav Gupta Shweta Shrivastava 50

EZY/1658/2627/75324 Samrat Solanki Male Amit Solanki Swati 50

SV0272 Samriddhi Garg Female Suchet Garg Nidhi Garg 50

SV0761 Samridh Tyagi Male Nitin Kumar Tyagi Priyanshi Tyagi 50

SV0219 Samyra Sethi Female Mohit Sethi Sonam Mehta Sethi 20

SV0302 Sana Goel Female Piyush Goel Shikha Aggarwal 50

SV0243 Sangram Yadav Male Parteek Yadav Drishti 50

SV1275 Sanika Jain Female Aniket Sethi Saloni Jain 40

SV0640 Sanvi Yadav Female Nitin Kumar Priti Yadav 50

EZY/1658/2627/78035 Sargun Kaur Female Harneet Singh Harjeet Kaur 30

SV0181 Sarisha Female Ashish Chaudhary Sarah Chaudhary 50

SV1240 Sartaj Singh Male Satinder Pal Singh Harleen Kaur 30



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0783 Sarth Aarya Male Mandeep Richa Sharma 50

SV0048 Sarth Solanki Male Lakshya Solanki Swati Mitra 50

EZY/1658/2627/76612 Sarvaksh Jaglan Male Amit Kumar Preety Rani 40

SV1053 Sattvik Gokarn Male Samir Gokarn Narmata Kumari 50

SV0537 Satvik Anand Male
Prabhakar Kumar 

Priyadarshi
Lalita Kumari 50

SV1025 Savi Mamodia Female
Chandra Prakash 

Mamodia
Anjali Khandelwal 50

EZY/1658/2627/76136 Sayansh Rai Male Deepak Kumar Rai Shweta Jain 50

SV1270 Sayesha Sehrawat Female Kuldeep Sehrawat Sonia 50

SV0522 Sayesha Yadav Female Manish Khola Swati Yadav 50

SV0422 Sayuri Barman Yadav Female Dharmesh Yadav Ankita Barman 50

SV1246 Seerat Lakra Female Kavish Anjali Malik 20

SV0486 Sehaj Girotra Female Aditya Girotra Akanksha Trehan 50

SV0296 Sehajsaroop Gogia Female Puneet Gogia Harmeet Kaur 30



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1235 Sehajveer Singh Male Navjot Singh Manveer Kaur 20

SV0413 Seher Sharma Female Monty Sharma Deepali Sharma 50

SV0773 Sehrraj Kakkar Male Rishabh Kakkar Prachi Mago 20

SV0742 Shaarav Sabharwal Male Mishal Sabharwal Anmol Chawla 50

SV0342 Shaarvi Chawla Female Gaurav Chawla Shaina Arya 40

SV0674 Shaarvi Sharma Female Deepak Sharma Vanshita Sharma 50

EZY/1658/2627/71813 Shaira Kumar Female Sujit Kumar Roselene Victor 40

EZY/1658/2627/75572 Shambhavi Singh Female Vikash Kumar Singh Anjali Singh 50

EZY/1658/2627/77479 Shanaya Aggarwal Female Kshitij Aggarwal Ruchi Jayaswal 50

SV0966 Shanaya Gaur Female Munesh Kumar Gaur Priya Chhabra 40

SV0625 Shanaya Kanwar Female Rahul Kanwar Tanvi Kalra 30

SV0381 Shanaya Mehta Female Deepak Mehta Sweta Mehta 30

SV0976 Shanvi Soni Female Utkarsh Soni Shipra Soni 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0824 Sharv Bhardwaj Male Shivam Bhardwaj Babita Yadav 40

SV1140 Sharv Sharda Male Rohan Sharda Kanika Sharda 50

SV0726 Sharvi Female Mohit Mittal Shweta 40

SV0533 Sharvi Jha Female Abhinav Jha Preeti Jha 40

SV0427 Sharvil Male Shiv Prasad Behera Prerna Pahuja 50

SV0800 Shashank Jha Male Ravi Kumar Richa Chaudhary 50

SV1115 Shashwat Kumar Male Kundan Kumar Kumari Swati 50

EZY/1658/2627/81083 Shashwat Sharma Male Shivansh Sharma Divya Jesani 50

SV0713 Shaurya Male Naveen Kumar Sonali 50

SV0568 Shaurya Male Babu Lal Amita Kumari Khichad 50

SV0777 Shaurya Male Krishan Parul Yadav 40

SV1091 Shaurya Bharti Male Rahul Bharti Karuna Rai 30

SV0702 Shaurya Phogat Male Shakti Reena Yadav 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1105 Shaurya Raj Male Karan Raj Abhinandana Kain 50

SV0212 Shaurya Rana Male Akshat Rana Pragya Khagwal 50

SV0688 Shaurya Singh Male Gaurav Drall Bhawna Shokeen 50

SV0672 Shaurya Veer Yadav Male Anil Yadav Sanju Yadav 40

SV0205 Shaurya Verma Male Saurav Verma Vishruta Chopra 50

SV0357 Shezan Hussain Male Afzal Hussian Sadaf Khurshid 50

SV0539 Shinoy Ghosh Male Saurabh Ghosh Nevedita Ghosh 40

SV0942 Shivaaksh Gupta Male Aakash Gupta Shilpa Garg 40

SV1207 Shivaansh Rathi Male Gaurav Rathee Kanika Sheoran 50

SV0967 Shivaanya Gupta Female Abhishek Gupta Shalu Gupta 40

EZY/1658/2627/74112 Shivaay Ahuja Male Gagan Ahuja Anjali 50

SV0432 Shivaay Bajaj Male Jatin Bajaj Kajal Aneja 40

SV0507 Shivaay Chauahan Male Hitesh Chauhan Shakti Malhotra Chauhan 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0140 Shivaay Gupta Male Rahul Gupta Sapna Gupta 50

EZY/1658/2627/82734 Shivaay Kapoor Male Akshay Kapoor Kanika Kapoor 20

SV0932 Shivaay Khandelwal Male Manish Khandelwal Neha Khandelwal 50

SV1208 Shivaay Narula Male Kashish Narula Bhawna Narula 20

EZY/1658/2627/78492 Shivaay Saggar Male Deepak Kumar Upasana Rajput 40

SV0776 Shivaay Singh Male Karan Deep Singh Priyanka Drall 50

SV1129 Shivaksh Nagpal Male Himanshu Nagpal Ruchi Nagpal 20

SV0619 Shivang Yadav Male Nitin Yadav Suman Yadav 50

SV0401 Shivank Aggarwal Male Arun Kumar Aggarwal Sameeksha Talwar 50

SV0054 Shivank Pratap Singh Male Ajeet Kumar Abhilasha Singh 50

SV0566 Shivank Tanwar Male Nitesh Kanika 40

SV1056 Shivansh Male Bhupendra Kumar Meena Priyanka Meena 50

SV0545 Shivansh Chandran Male Sanjeev Kumar Rupakshi Rai 40



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0509 Shivansh Chauhan Male Hitesh Chauhan Shakti Malhotra Chauhan 50

SV0620 Shivansh Sehrawat Male Shikhar Sehrawat Jyoti 40

SV1236 Shivansh Singh Male Manish Kumar Singh Khushboo Kumari 50

SV0747 Shivansh Singh Male Ravinder Kumar Dalal Kavita 40

SV1285 Shivansh Singh Bisht Male Amar Singh Bisht Kamini Bawari 40

SV0397 Shivansh Verma Male Sandeep Kumar Ramma 50

SV1039 Shivanshi Nag Female Dr. Sibendu Nag Moumita Nag 50

SV0154 Shivanya Garg Male Kshitij Garg Isha Shah 30

SV0214 Shivanya Singh Female Amit Kumar Jyotsana 40

SV1164 Shivay Pandey Male Suraj Kumar Pandey Anshul Sharma 50

SV0039 Shiven Sharma Male Vaibhav Sharma Neetika Seth 50

SV1241 Shiven Solanki Female Mohit Solanki Annu 50

SV0241 Shiviksha Sharma Male Rahul Sharma Anjali Rani 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0343 Shlok Jha Male Lokesh Nath Jha Suruchi Mishra 20

EZY/1658/2627/82715 Shlok Srivastava Male Amulya Srivastava Swati Srivastava 50

SV0404 Shravya Gupta Female Sumit Gupta Nupur Bansal 50

SV0041 Shree Siya Gupta Female Gaurav Gupta Deepti Gupta 20

SV0630 Shreeja Mohan Female Tejender Mohan Monalisa Mandal 30

SV0246 Shreet Goel Male Vinod Kumar Aggarwal Sneha Goel 50

SV0849 Shreeva Garg Female Love Garg Diksha Garg 40

SV0711 Shreeyan Sharma Male Ashish Sukriti 50

EZY/1658/2627/72532 Shreja Barthakur Female Abhinab Barthakur Nandita Barthakur 50

EZY/1658/2627/72501 Shreshtha Garg Female Anoop Garg Varsha Goyal 50

SV1047 Shresth Singh Mehta Male Rajesh Singh Neha Mehta 50

SV0145 Shresth Yadav Male Sachin Dolly 50

EZY/1658/2627/79308 Shreya Female Vipin Vidushi 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0316 Shreyansh Male Sourabh Arti 50

SV0856 Shreyansh Jha Male Sumit Kumar Jha Anupriya Jha 50

SV0718 Shreyansh Kaushik Male Ankush Sharma Juhi Saraswat 50

EZY/1658/2627/74729 Shreyansh Singh Male Sanjay Singh Priyanka 40

EZY/1658/2627/71724 Shreyansh Solanki Male Sumit Prakash Bhavita Lookhar 40

SV1132 Shreyanshi Mishra Female Sanjay Mishra Shreya Mishra 50

SV0950 Shrinika Dubey Female Vatsalya Dubey Yogita Pandey 50

SV0844 Shrinika Gupta Female Hitesh Gupta Shaifali Khandelwal 20

SV0798 Shriyana Gulati Female Paritosh Gulati Skandha Pathak 20

EZY/1658/2627/70433 Shyla Choudhary Female Vivekanand Seema Singh 40

EZY/1658/2627/73944 Shylaah Chauhan Female Rohit Chauhan Dikshita Tanwar 20

SV0187 Sia Aggarwal Female Himanshu Aggarwal Bhavna Aggarwal 30

SV0004 Sia Vedi Female Ankit Vedi Hasika Batra 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1074 Siaana Gogia Female Himanshu Gogia Alisha Suri 50

SV1227 Siaara Ahuaja Female Ayush Bhagat Sakshi Baluja 50

SV0721 Siddhant Dwivedi Male Akshat Dwivedi Anima Gupta 50

SV0489 Siddharth Gaurav Male Sachin Gourav Dr. Anupama Mangla 50

SV0493 Siddharth Pratap Singh Male Rakesh Kumar Singh Santosh Singh 50

EZY/1658/2627/77923 Siddharth Solanki Male Sandeep Kumar Geeta 50

SV0601 Siddhav Mahajan Male Siddharth Mahajan Anu Bansal 50

SV1018 Siddheesh Kumar Male Abinash Kumar Jyoti Paswan 40

SV1119 Siddhi Surana Female Vikas Surana Santosh Surana 50

SV0173 Siddhik Kalra Male Sanjay Kalra Vaishali Aggarwal 50

SV0682 Sidhak Katyal Male Karan Katyal Sakshi Suneja Katyal 20

SV0882 Sidharth Male Manish Singh Karhana Pooja 50

SV0935 Sidharth Viswam Ivaturi Male Sriharsha Ivaturi Mahalakshmi P V 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0645 Sifti Kaur Female Navneet Singh Hora Harman Kaur 20

SV0259 Sindhuja Rao Female Avinash Yadav Heena Yadav 50

EZY/1658/2627/71659 Sivgun Singh Male Sanjam Singh Bawleen Kaur 20

SV0883 Siya Bhardwaj Female Bharat Bhardwaj Priyanka Mishra 20

SV0613 Siya Tanwar Female Gaurav Tanwar Kanika Choudhary 30

SV0275 Siya Tiwari Female Mayank Tiwari Apoorva Pandey 50

EZY/1658/2627/77914 Siyanshi Female Sandeep Kumar Geeta 50

SV0770 Sohalia Chopra Female Umang Chopra Kriti Chopra 30

SV0073 Sonam Kanwal Female Sandeep Kanwal Olga Kanwal 50

SV0331 Soraj Choudhary Male Achal Choudhary Neha Kapur Choudhary 40

SV0627 Spriha Upadhyay Female Neeraj Upadhyay Priyanka Pathak 50

SV0395 Sreenidhi Vinod Female Vinod Kumar K R Sruthi Rajan 40

SV0109 Srinika Ghosh Female Subhobrata Ghosh Ayanika Ghsoh 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0351 Sukrit Gautam Male Shubham Gautam Kirti Jangra 50

SV0213 Sumedha Pal Female Pankaj Kumar Kirti Singh 50

SV0480 Sumehar Singh Male Jaspreet Singh Rableen Kaur Rao 20

EZY/1658/2627/72219 Suryansh Male Rakesh Kumar Ritu 50

SV1176 Suurya Dureja Male Hitesh Dureja Heena Dureja 20

SV0013 Suveera Nihaar Shukla Female Nitin Prashant Shukla Gaurangana Sood 50

SV0130 Suvyan Kushwaha Male Sukesh Kumar Maurya Shalini Kushwah 50

SV0338 Swara Raj Singh Female Rahul Kumar Nimmi Swati Sheel 40

SV0741 Swastika Female Sunil Kumar Tiwari Priyanka 50

SV0462 Taarush Khitaulia Male Manish Khitaulia Monica 50

SV1067 Taashi Belwal Female Ramesh Belwal Purnima Rakholia 30

SV0053 Taksh Magoo Male Rishab Kumar Magoo Indu Bhardwaj Magoo 40

SV0384 Taksh Mahendroo Male Dhruv Mahendroo Esha Mahendroo 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0303 Taksh Sehgal Male Nishant Sehgal Ruchika 30

SV0817 Takshil Kumar Male Sachin Kumar Himanshu 50

SV0416 Takshvi Aggarwal Female Prateek Aggarwal Pooja Aggarwal 50

SV0598 Takshvi Batra Female Divyansh Batra Garima Grover 30

SV0991 Takshvi Bhardwaj Female Nishant Sharma Nisha Sharma 40

SV0746 Takshvi Sharma Female Devashish Akriti Pahwa 50

SV0279 Takshvi Sharma Female Yaman Kumar Upasana Sharma 50

SV0965 Takshvi Tomar Female Surya Ketu Tomer Kavita Bisht 50

EZY/1658/2627/78012 Tamanna Female Davender Kumar Sheetal 20

SV0364 Tanishq Lekhwani Male Sandeep Lekhwani Rupali Bakshi 50

SV0961 Tanshi Pandey Female Shailendra Pandey Tanuja Sharma 50

SV1213 Tanvay Male Rahul Kumar Priti 50

SV0926 Tanvi Kansal Female Ca Pradeep Kansal Diksha Aggarwal 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0635 Tanvi Naskar Female Tanmay Naskar Anjali 40

SV1063 Tara Sharma Female Tanubhav Sharma Vriti Sharma 50

SV0464 Taransh Sharma Male Mohit Sharma Pallavi Gangwar 40

EZY/1658/2627/70426 Tarini Manhas Female Ankit Manhas Radhika Rana 50

SV0090 Tarini Singh Female Pankaj Kumar Singh Dr Kanchan Singh 50

SV0979 Tarsh Sharma Male Sumit Sharma Anshu Sharma 40

SV0455 Tarush Sehgal Male Bhavya Sehgal Aashna Sehgal 20

SV0252 Tashvi Sain Female Ankit Sain Ritu 50

SV0597 Tashwika Akharia Female Gaurav Akharia Anju Kumari 50

SV0435 Tathya Singh Male Ravindra Singh Diksha Singh 50

SV1104 Tejas Gaur Male Mukul Gaur Nisha Bhardwaj 50

SV0015 Tejas Jha Male Saagar Jha Rupam Kumari 50

SV0215 Thavan Patwal Male Deepak Patwal Archana Patwal 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1142 Thisha Arora Female Kapil Arora Deepti Arora 50

SV1131 Thiya Garg Female Pankaj Kumar Nishu 50

SV0002 Tia Female Nishith Mohan Mittal Rajshree Purohit 50

SV0977 Tisha Grover Female Saurabh Grover Priyanka Grover 40

SV1130 Tishya Kumar Female Nikhil Kumar Ridhima Kumar 40

EZY/1658/2627/69524 Tishya Marwah Female Karan Marwah Deeksha Bhatt 20

EZY/1658/2627/79576 Tivisha Yadav Female Pritam Yadav Manjeeta Kumari 40

SV0536 Tiya Gomladu Female Jeet Ram Meena Peetam Bai Meena 50

SV0811 Tiyara Malhotra Female Nitin Malhotra Sangeeta Malhotra 20

SV0393 Trariti Sengupta Female SUBHARTI SENGUPTA Priyanka Sarkar 50

SV0096 Trayaksh Mendiratta Male Chinkle Mendiratta Neetu Arora 50

SV1287 Triaksh Jain Male Deepak Jain Priya Aggarwal 50

SV0299 Trisha Shrivastav Female Monu Shrivastav Neha Kumari 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0785 Trishaan Male Shashank Tiwari Shruti 50

SV0728 Trishaan Chugh Male Varun Chugh Niharika Chugh 50

SV0596 Trishaan Patel Male Ajit Kumar Patel Khushboo Kumari 50

SV0378 Trishaan Sharma Male Sumit Sharma Priya 50

SV0805 Trishika Bhardwaj Female Ashutosh Bhardwaj Natasha 50

SV0185 Trishika Chauhan Female Prashant Chauhan Sneha Chauhan 50

SV0707 Trishika Jaiswal Female Rahul Kumar Jayshwal Ragni Kumari Gupta 50

SV0307 Trishika Sdana Female Anil Kuumar Sadana Megha Gupta 40

SV0377 Trishika Sharma Female Sumit Sharma Priya Sharma 50

SV0760 Tuviksh Morodia Male Ashok Kumar Morodia Sapna Kumari 50

SV0079 Tvisha Bansal Female Aditya Bansal Priyanka Aggarwal 40

SV0371 Twisha Female Ravi Kumar Harsoliya Neelam 40

SV0150 Twisha Mohaley Female Shivam Mohaley Karishma 30



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0431 Udish Khilnani Male Maithil Khilnani Bhavna 50

SV0585 Udvaahni Sil Female Satyam Sil Sylvia Raha 50

SV0867 Udyaan Choudhary Male Vishal Choudhary Ritu Sehrawat 80

EZY/1658/2627/68808 Umika Chandiok Female Divyanshu Chandiok Sakshi Arora 20

SV0631 Unaisha Sehrawat Female Sanjeet Sehrawat Shweta Sehrawat 50

SV0330 Unnat Singh Male Amit Singh Swati Kumari 50

SV1195 Urja Gupta Female Vikas Gupta Neema Sharma 50

SV0732 Urvansh Singh Male Rashmi Ranjan Deepa Bhadouria 50

EZY/1658/2627/83049 Urvi Dwivedi Female Amit Kumar Dwivedi Shubham Dwivedi 30

SV1098 Urvi Sharma Female Lokesh Sharma Nitika Vashist 30

SV1243 Utkarsh Male Nand Kishor Meena Sapna Meena 50

SV1216 Utkrisht Arya Male Vedmitra Neha Yadav 50

SV0014 Vaagmi Vasisth Female Saket Vasisth Priyanka Sharma 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1177 Vaani Parwanda Female Varun Parwanda Upasna Chugh 20

SV0825 Vaayu Ahuja Male Anshul Ahuja Heena Ahuja 20

SV1097 Vaayu Gaurav Arora Male Gaurav Simmi 50

SV0021 Vaidehi Chaudhary Female Ankur Moondan Hemangini Chowdhury 50

EZY/1658/2627/74793 Vaidehi Dhyawana Female Dinesh Kumar Meena 50

SV0134 Vaidika Mishra Female Virender Pal Mishra Madhu Mishra 50

EZY/1658/2627/79304 Vaishali Yadav Female Hemant Kumar Mitali Lama 40

EZY/1658/2627/82992 Vaishnavi Bhatt Female Ravi Ranjan Kumar Yutika Kumari 50

SV0780 Vaishnavi Thakur Female Amit Vashisht Priyanka Chauhan 20

SV0650 Vamika Female Rakesh Meena Jyoti Meena 20

SV0720 Vamika Chawla Female Pankaj Chawla Sukanksha Chawla 50

SV1141 Vamika Dhankhar Female Aditya Dhankhar Akanksha Singh 50

SV0169 Vamika Dhiman Female Rohit Kumar Dhiman Sonali Dhiman 40



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0963 Vamika Nougain Female Kashish Nougain Mitali Bahukhandi 50

SV0874 Vamika Semwal Female Rahul Semwal Deepa Bisht 50

SV0224 Vamika Sharma Male Rahul Sharma Surbhi Khandelwal 50

SV1283 Vamika Tyagi Female Mayur Tyagi Divya Kaushik 50

SV0877 Vandita Gulia Female Amarjeet Nisha 30

SV1229 Vanshika Vivek Female Vishal Vivek Anusha 50

SV0277 Vanshil Gupta Male Himanshu Gupta Ayushi Gupta 50

SV0945 Vanya Boylla Female Avinash Meena 40

SV0165 Varchasv Arya Male Prithul Arya Kriti Kalra 20

SV0088 Vardaan Ahlawat Male Umesh Kumar Ahlawat Tanya Malik 50

EZY/1658/2627/80637 Vardaan Issar Male Varun Issar Monika Issar 40

SV0020 Vardaan Malik Male Naveen Malik Samiksha 80

SV1014 Varenya Sah Female Ranjeet Kumar Shashi Bala 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1042 Varnika Female Chetan Jangra Anuradha 40

SV0178 Vartika Yadav Female Avinash Yadav Nidhi Yadav 50

EZY/1658/2627/77693 Varunavi Bisht Female Ajay Singh Bisht Pramila Bisht 50

SV0167 Varush Kapoor Male Varun Kapoor Shivani Chaudhary 30

SV1172 Vayu Malhotra Male Kapil Malhotra Shikha Narang 30

SV0157 Vayuraj Kochhar Female Rajat Kochhar Purva Kochhar 50

SV0356 Veda Aggarwal Female Vijay Shakti Aggarwal Vrinda Aggarwal 20

SV0317 Veda Gautam Female Keshav Gautam Reva Gautam 30

SV1102 Veda Singh Female Dr. Bhim Singh Mama Archna 40

SV0733 Vedaansh Sibal Male Siddharth Sibal Arushi Gulati 40

EZY/1658/2627/83024 Vedang Adhikary Male Biplov Adhikary Meenakshi 40

SV0457 Vedang Sharda Female Ikshit Sharda Sakshi Bhardwaj 20

SV0485 Vedansh Bhardwaj Male Shubham Bhardwaj Mandisha Sharma 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1199 Vedansh Bhardwaj Male Prashant Pandey Shalini Kumari 30

SV0831 Vedansh Gaur Male Mohit Gaur Taruna Sharma 50

EZY/1658/2627/76386 Vedansh Sharan Male Sunil Sharan Yadav Pratibha 50

SV1261 Vedansh Vir Singh Male Utkarsh Thakur Sakshi Anand 50

SV0093 Vedanshi Rathi Female Manav Rathi Sameeksha Shokeen 20

EZY/1658/2627/76334 Vedant Aggarwal Male Chetan Gupta Pooja 40

SV0871 Vedant Dubey Singh Male Dr Ranvijay Singh Dr Neha Dubey 50

SV0928 Vedant Kashyap Male Amit Sorin Rachana Tripathi 50

EZY/1658/2627/73964 Vedant Rai Male Tarun Rai Pooja 50

SV0184 Vedant Singh Male Mukesh Kumar Singh Bipasha Sarmah 50

SV0040 Vedant Singhal Male Bharat Singhal Shilpi Singhal 50

EZY/1658/2627/81641 Vedica Kamboj Female Geetank Kamboj Anu Devi 40

SV0563 Vedik Kumar Jha Male Vikas Kumar Jha Nidhi 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0525 Vedika Female Rajendra Kumar Meena Mithlesh Kumari Meena 50

SV1112 Vedika Singh Female Amit Kumar Payal Singh 50

SV0822 Vedisha Chawla Female Sanju Chawla Neha Arora Chawla 20

SV1273 Vedishtha Mahendru Female Ravi Mahendru Swati Yadav 50

SV0737 Veer Sharma Male Lov Sharma Srishti Sharma 40

EZY/1658/2627/80812 Veer Thapar Male Himanshu Thapar Diksha Sindhwani 50

SV0646 Veronika Yadav Female Lokesh Yadav Sheetal 30

SV1016 Viaan Gulrajani Male Jatin Gulrajani Kiran Gulwani 50

SV0500 Viaan Gupta Male Puneet Gupta Neha Gupta 50

SV1103 Viaan Issar Male Neel Kanth Issar Nidhi Sharma 40

EZY/1658/2627/73220 Viaan Thakkar Male Srikant Thakkar Kanak Pandey 50

SV1049 Viaan Yadav Male Nitin Yadav Vaishali 80

SV0919 Viaana Jangra Female Praveen Kumar Anu 40



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0449 Viaansh Sharma Male Vineet Kumar Sharma Sonam Sharma 50

SV0876 Viansh Bhargava Male Abhiishek Bhargava Akansha Kanojia 40

SV0618 Viansh Tanwar Male Akash Tanwar Ankita 40

EZY/1658/2627/79431 Viara Arora Female Gaurav Arora Ritika Malhotra 20

SV0934 Vidharth Karnwal Male Lalit Kumar Karnwal Upasana Mehra 50

SV0099 Vidhi Jaswal Female Vinay Jasiwal Nidhi Sharma 50

SV0341 Vidhi Meena Female Satish Kumar Meena Nisha Meena 40

SV0611 Vidit Chaurasia Male Rohit Chaurasia Priya Chaurasia 50

SV0146 Vidit Kumar Male Vinay Kumar Chandr Prabha 30

SV0569 Vidita Bhaskar Female Abhineet Bhaskar Meenu 50

SV0794 Vidyansh Tariyal Male Piyush Tariyal Vishakha 50

SV0947 Viha Gupta Female Harit Gupta Usha Goswami 50

SV1254 Vihaan Aggarwal Male Suhail Aggarwal Ritika Garg 20



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1009 Vihaan Arora Female Gaurav Arora Sahiba 50

SV1200 Vihaan Attri Male Gaurav Attri Neha 40

SV0833 Vihaan Dewan Male Ankur Dewan Aarushi Mittal 20

SV0247 Vihaan Kumar Male Vikas Kumar Sanju Maan 50

SV0681 Vihaan Lalwani Male Dinesh Kumar Pooja 50

SV1041 Vihaan Yadav Male Gaurav Kumar Yadav Nita Sharma 40

SV0104 Vihan Pal Male Ravi Kumar Archana Pal 50

SV0621 Vihanshi Dutt Female Jaivardhan Dutt Ela Sagar 40

EZY/1658/2627/74010 Vinayak Aggarwal Male Deepak Kumar Aggarwal Megha Gupta 40

SV0158 Viraaj Sahi Male Deepanshu Sahi Ankita Matreja 30

SV0225 Viraaj Sharma Male Sachin Sharma Reeti Sharma 50

EZY/1658/2627/80141 Viraaj Sharma Male Krishan Sharma Swati Sharma 40

SV0927 Viraaj Singh Male Sunil Kumar Meena Leena Singh 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0978 Viraaj Singh Male Vinay Singh Priya Singh 40

SV0698 Viraaj Singh Sethi Male Ishpreet Singh Sethi Sanya Singh 20

SV0119 Viraj Female Tushar Pandit Lavanya Pandit 50

SV1149 Viraj Garg Male Rajesh Garg Vinti Garg 40

SV0904 Viraj Rulhan Male Gaurav Kumar Rulhan Anupama Rani 80

SV0260 Viraj Singh Male Rajeev Ranjan Singh Puspa Kumari 50

SV0038 Viransh Jain Male Saurabh Jain Shikha Jain 40

SV0602 Viransh Pruthi Male Mehul Pruthi Lata Pruthi 50

SV0069 Virasat Gulati Female Karan Gulati Shara 50

SV0121 Virat Arora Male Harshit Arora Ridhi Arora 30

EZY/1658/2627/71664 Virat Gupta Male Sumit Gupta Ruby Shah 50

SV0382 Virat Sirohi Male Dhruv Vinkey Dhaka 50

EZY/1658/2627/69829 Virat Sirohi Male Rahul Sirohi Shivani Sirohi 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0864 Virat Uday Sharma Male Uday Anu Sharma 50

SV0993 Virika Khowal Female Satish Kumar Khowal Kanchan 50

SV1065 Vishaank Tyagi Male Mayank Kumar Tyagi Priyanka Tyagi 50

EZY/1658/2627/77448 Vivaan Agarwal Male Chetan Agarwal Komal Agarwal 40

SV0609 Vivaan Mathur Male Abhishek Mathur Deepika Mathur 50

SV0411 Vivaan Sood Male Ankit Sood Divya Sood 50

SV0727 Vivan Male Mahesh Kumar Narmada 50

SV0419 Vivan Kumar Male Manoj Kumar Shakuntala Kumari 40

EZY/1658/2627/80017 Vivan Mishra Male Vishal Kumar Mishra Jyoti Kumari 40

SV0974 Vivan Soni Male Aakash Soni Ragini Soni 50

EZY/1658/2627/81277 Vivansh Meena Male Ganesh Naraian Meena Shweta Rani Meena 30

SV0865 Viyana Mahendru Female Vikram Mahendru Garima Sahni 50

SV1064 Viyana Nagar Female Utkarsh Nagar Smita Nagar 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1186 Vriddhi Gupta Male Kashish Gupta Neha Gupta 50

EZY/1658/2627/81453 Vridhi Kathait Female Vikas Kathait Deepika Kathait 40

EZY/1658/2627/79351 Vrishang Kumar Male Anil Kumar Neha Kumar 50

SV0902 Vyaan Saxena Male Samarth Saxena Kirty Verma 50

SV0402 Vyom Jha Male Sumit Kumar Jha Kumari Smita 40

SV0858 Vyom Khanna Male Vatsal Khanna Vidushi Gandhi 50

SV0375 Vyom Vij Male Shivang Vij Neha Vij 50

SV0366 Wamika Gupta Female Manish Gupta Parul Gupta 40

EZY/1658/2627/76614 Yadvi Female Chirag Laxmi Yadav 30

EZY/1658/2627/68450 Yaksh Roy Choudhary Male Prabhakar Choudhary Swati Kumari 40

EZY/1658/2627/69668 Yaksh Yadav Male Rahul Yadav Jyoti 50

SV1218 Yakshit Male Tushar Sharma Indu Sharma 50

EZY/1658/2627/79871 Yakshit Male Mohit Anita Bai 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0463 Yakshit Dovwal Male Laxmi Narayan Meena Mausam Kumari Meena 50

SV0421 Yalini Gosain Female Shishir Gosain Preeti Rawat 50

SV1202 Yami Kundu Female Parvesh Kundu Kajol 50

SV0049 Yashasvi Lohchab Female Vikas Singh Lohchab Kanishka Sharma 40

SV1166 Yashasvi Ranjan Male Prashant Ranjan Khushboo Kumari 50

EZY/1658/2627/83191 Yashaswini Mishra Female Puneet Kumar Mishra Sneha Jha 50

SV0278 Yashika Female Lokesh Meena Kavita Meena 50

SV0122 Yashika Sharma Female Manish Sharma Shikha Kumar 40

SV0901 Yashvi Female Yogesh Kumar Alka Yadav 50

SV0306 Yasshvi Wadhwa Female Kshitij Ram Wadhwa Shruti Wadhwa 20

SV0409 Yatharth Puri Male Arjit Puri Sonali Sharma 50

EZY/1658/2627/68892 Yeana Neeraj Chopra Female Aman Bharat Chopra Ashmita Bharadiya 50

SV0899 Yohan Nehra Male Manjeet Singh Deepak 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV1237 Yokshitraj Chakravarty Male Ratul Chakravarty Akshita Singh 40

SV0037 Yudhirr Aggarwal Male Mayank Aggarwal Kamna Goel 20

SV0359 Yug Mittal Male Suyash Mittal Neha Manchanda 20

SV1245 Yug Patel Male Harsh Patel Chetna Patel 20

SV0504 Yuvaan Male Rajesh Kumar Anu Bala 50

SV0955 Yuvaan Choudhary Male Sanjay Bendha Jyoti 50

SV1224 Yuvaan Dubey Male Abhay Kumar Dubey Soni Kumari 50

SV0301 Yuvaan Duggal Male Deepanshu Duggal Samrin Duggal 40

SV0958 Yuvaan Farmaha Male Rahul Farmaha Jivanshi Arora 20

SV0322 Yuvaan Gupta Male Aakash Gupta Mansi Garg 50

EZY/1658/2627/70759 Yuvaan Katariya Male Ashwani Katariya Shivani Misra 40

SV0826 Yuvaan Khatri Male Tarun Khatri Laxmi Khatri 50

SV0605 Yuvaan Mathur Male Abhishek Mathur Deepika Mathur 50



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0885 Yuvaan Neb Male Nitin Neb Mehak Sharma Neb 30

SV0179 Yuvaan Sharma Male Vishal Charu Khatter Sharma 20

SV0418 Yuvaan Singh Male Manoj Kumar Singh Kanchan Kumari 40

SV0515 Yuvaansh Arora Male Siddhant Arora Kritika Arora 40

SV0661 Yuvan Singh Male Sunil Kumar Priyanka Yadav 50

EZY/1658/2627/77040 Yuvanshi Female Shankar Anjali Arora 50

SV0482 Yuvika Sharma Female Sanjay Kumar Sharma Akanksha Sharma 30

SV0481 Yuvraj Sharma Male Sanjay Kumar Sharma Akanksha Sharma 30

SV0430 Zahra Fatima Female Md Farhanul Haque Ansari Shazia Khatoon 50

SV0763 Zain Guptaa Male Varun Gupta Supriya Virmani 20

SV0369 Zairah Garg Female Karan Kritika Garg 40

SV0057 Zayn Khan Male Hanish Khan Naseem Bano 50

SV1162 Ziaan Gambhir Male Rahul Gambhir Ankita Walia 40



RegNo Student Name Gender Father's Name Mother's Name Total Points

SV0758 Ziva Grover Female Vikas Grover Anuja Nijhawan 60

SV0123 Ziva Mishra Female Gaurav Mishra Ranjna Pathak 50

SV0832 Zorawar Singh Bhatia Male Gurveen Singh Bhatia Harneet Kaur 20


